NMAPAZKEYH, 02 MAIOY 2025 ALL LEAGUES

bet a’b COUPON PRINTED : 01/05, 04:05 REGULAR COUPON
| PAGE 1/3

FULL TIME 1X2 FULL TIME FULL TIME | FULL TIME

DOUBLE CHANCE u/02.5 GOAL GOAL

K.O. e HOME TEAM X" AWAY TEAM "2
NOTES| CODE | LEAGUE  \,p 1X | 12 | X2 |unper| over| GG | NG
S |3496 | AUSTRL | 10:30 | 2.10 | WELLINGTON PHO.. [11] 3.80 | PERTH GLORY 13[ 2.90 |1.381.26| 1.65 | 2.30 | 1.57|1.49 | 2.38

3471 |AUSNSW| 12:30 | 3.90 [ MANLY UNITED FC |6| 3.75 | MARCONI STALLIO..|1| 1.80 [1.88|1.27 | 1.24 | 1.97 |1.78(1.71 | 1.98

ey

3472 |AUSNSW| 12:30 | 2.05 [ ST. GEORGE SAINTS |9| 3.85 |SYDNEY FC YOUTH |11| 3.00 |[1.36|1.26 | 1.68 | 2.40 | 1.53|1.47 | 2.43

s |3452| AUSTRL | 12:30 | 2.13 | GOLD COAST KNIG..|2| 3.90 | MORETON BAY UN..|1| 2.80 |1.40|1.26| 1.62 | 2.30 | 1.57|1.50 | 2.35

S |3497 | AUSTRL | 12:35 | 2.72 | CENTRAL COAST M..[10/ 3.70 | BRISBANE ROAR 12 2.25 |11.581.27| 1.42|2.30 |1.57|1.48 |2.40

2249 [ AUSTRL | 13:00 | 2.52 [ BELMONT SWANSE.. 9| 3.90 | MAITLAND FC 10 2.32 |1.53|1.25| 1.48 | 3.60 | 1.28|1.27 | 3.40

s |3266 | AUSTRL | 13:15| 2.23 | OAKLEIGH CANNO.. |3| 3.70 | HEIDELBERG UNITE.. 2| 2.77 (1.40|1.28| 1.58 | 2.30 | 1.57| 1.49 | 2.38

S |3265| AUSTRL | 13:15| 4.20 | PORT MELBOURNE.. [14] 4.00 | ALTONA MAGIC SC |13| 1.68 |(2.03 | 1.24| 1.21 | 2.15 |1.65]|1.65 | 2.07

S |3267 | AUSTRL | 13:30| 1.85 | PRESTON LIONS 5/ 3.90 [ GREEN GULLY SC 7| 3.55 (1.28|1.25| 1.84 | 2.38 | 1.54|1.50 | 2.35

s |3470| S.KOR |[13:30| 2.75 | POHANG STEELERS |7| 3.35 | GIMCHEON SANG.. |3| 2.38 (1.52|1.31| 1.43 | 1.88 | 1.85|1.66 | 2.05

s |3469| S.KOR [13:30| 1.94 | ULSAN HYUNDAI |4 3.40 | GWANGJU 5[ 3.70 [1.26|1.31| 1.77 | 1.65 | 2.15(1.92 | 1.76
s |[3375| UKR |15:30( 3.75 | FC LEVYY BEREG 14/ 3.00 | KARPATY LVIV 5[ 2.08 [1.67|1.37| 1.25| 1.35 |3.05(2.47 | 1.46
D |3528| ISR2 [16:00| 2.15 | HAPOEL KFAR SHA..|4| 3.20 | BNEI YEHUDA 6| 2.82 (1.341.29| 1.53 | 1.93 |1.72(1.58 | 2.13

s |0107| pPoLC |17:00| 2.92 | POGON SZCZECIN 3.45 | LEGIA WARSZAWA 2.18 [1.601.30| 1.37 | 2.00 |1.75(1.61|2.13

s |3510| ROM |17:30| 2.80 | POLITEHNICA IASI |4| 3.25 [ SEPSI 8| 2.35 [1.54|1.33| 1.42 | 1.77 | 1.98(1.73 | 1.95
s |3520| FIN |18:00| 2.12 | HAKA 5| 3.35 | FF JARO 9| 3.10 ({1.331.31| 1.65 | 1.90 | 1.84(1.66 | 2.05
s |[3521]| FIN |18:00( 2.13 | KOTKAN TYOVAEN.. 8| 3.60 | AC OULU 12[ 2.92 |1.37|1.28| 1.65 | 2.25 | 1.60( 1.50 | 2.35
s |[3522| FIN |18:00| 3.25 |VPS 7| 3.85 |FCILVES 4] 192 [1.78|1.25| 1.31 | 2.45 | 1.51| 1.46 | 2.47

s |3554| RUS |[18:00| 2.20 | AKRON TOLYATTI |10/ 3.15 | DYNAMO-MAKHA.. 11| 3.15 (1.33|1.34| 1.60 | 1.70 | 2.08(1.81 | 1.86

s |[3371] UKR |18:00( 3.70 | RUKH LVIV 9| 3.25 [ KRYVBAS 6| 1.96 (1.751.32| 1.25 | 1.58 | 2.28(1.98 | 1.71
s |3264|S.ARAB | 18:50 | 1.98 | AL ETTIFAQ 8| 3.60 |AL KHALEEJ CLUB |10[ 3.25 |1.31|1.28| 1.74 | 2.00 | 1.75|1.63 | 2.10
s |3383| AUT2 |19:00| 2.25 | AMSTETTEN 10{ 3.50 | AUSTRIA LUSTENAU|12| 2.77 |1.40|1.29| 1.58 | 1.97 | 1.78(1.63 | 2.10
s |3394| AUT2 |19:00| 2.55 | BREGENZ 6| 3.90 | RAPID WIEN 2 9| 2.27 [1.57|1.25| 1.48 | 2.82 | 1.40(1.36 | 2.82
s |3395| AUT2 |19:00| 2.00 | HORN 15{ 3.80 | LAFNITZ 16( 3.05 |1.341.26| 1.72 | 2.35 |1.55(1.48 | 2.40
s |3381| AUT2 |19:00| 2.65 | LIEFERING 8| 3.60 | ASK VOITSBERG 13( 2.30 |1.56 | 1.28 | 1.45 | 2.23 |1.61|1.50 | 2.35
s |[3384| AUT2 |19:00| 2.80 | STRIPFING 14) 3.20 | FAC WIEN 11| 2.38 |1.51/1.33| 1.42 | 1.68 | 2.10|1.82 | 1.85
s |3406| CRO |19:00| 1.78 | VARTEKS VARAZDI..|5| 3.30 | SIBENIK 10 4.40 |1.19/1.31| 1.91 | 1.60 | 2.25]|2.03 | 1.67
s |3263| S.ARAB | 19:05 | 2.20 | AL FAYHA 14/ 2.95 |DAMAC 11| 3.35 |1.30|1.37| 1.60 | 1.60 | 2.25|1.87 | 1.80
s |3443| GER2 |19:30| 1.42 | MAGDEBURG 3| 4.80 | PREUSSEN MUNST.. 17| 5.60 (1.13|1.18| 2.52 | 2.77 | 1.41|1.53 | 2.28
S |3441| GER2 |19:30| 2.92 | SCHALKE 13( 3.70 | PADERBORN 5( 2.10 |1.65|1.27 | 1.37 | 2.33 | 1.56 | 1.48 | 2.40
s |5155| SRBPO | 19:30 | 3.15 | OFK BEOGRAD 3| 3.30 | VOJVODINA 4/ 212 (1.64|/1.31|1.33 | 1.98 |1.77|1.61|2.13
s |3282| GER3 |20:00| 2.00 | OSNABRUCK 14{ 3.40 | VIKTORIA COLOGNE|6| 3.35 (1.29/1.30| 1.70 | 1.94 | 1.80| 1.65 | 2.07
s |3451| POR2 |20:00| 1.77 |LEIRIA 7| 3.65 | OLIVEIRENSE 17( 3.95 |1.231.27|1.92 | 1.97 |1.78|1.71 | 1.98
s |[3519| DEN |20:00( 2.35 | RANDERS 4| 3.55 | NORDSJAELLAND (5| 2.60 |1.47|1.28| 1.54|2.18 |1.63|1.52|2.30
s |3523| FIN |20:00| 1.91 | KUPS KUOPIO 1| 3.50 |SJK 2| 3.60 [1.271.29| 1.80 | 1.92 | 1.821.68 | 2.02
s |[3299| NOR |20:00( 2.48 | HAM KAM 14/ 3.20 | KFUM OSLO 13 2.67 |1.45/1.33| 1.49|1.65 | 2.15/1.85|1.82

D (3423 PoL2 |20:00| 1.71 | GORNIK LECZNA 7| 3.50 [ POGON SIEDLCE 171 3.85 |1.21/1.25/1.90 ( 1.83 | 1.80|1.74| 1.90

NOTES

N = Neutral / S = Singles Accepted / D = Doubles Accepted

OAA TA ZTOIXHMATA YNOKEINTAI ZTOYZ KANONIZMOYZ THXZ ETAIPIAZ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES
Ol TIMEZ YMOKEINTAI ZE AANATEZ XQPIZ MPOEIAOMOIHZH - PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATIONS WITHOUT WARNING
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MAPAZKEYH, 02 MAIOY 2025

ALL LEAGUES

COUPON PRINTED : 01/05, 04:05

REGULAR COUPON

| PAGE 2/3

FULL TIME 1X2 FULL TIME FULL TIME | FULL TIME

DOUBLE CHANCE | U/02.5 |GOAL GOAL

NOTES| CODE | LEAGUE TKI'I:A)E h HOME TEAM x AWAY TEAM 2 1X | 12 | X2 [unDEr| ovEr| GG | NG
s |5579| TUR |20:00| 2.35 | ANTALYASPOR 13| 3.35 | KONYASPOR 9| 2.75 (1.421.31| 1.54 | 1.83 |1.91(1.68 | 2.02
s |[3285| FRA3 |20:30( 3.05 | AUBAGNEFCU19 |&| 3.10 [ ORLEANS 5( 2.10 |1.55/1.30| 1.31 | 1.61 | 2.08|1.86 | 1.78
s |3286| FRA3 |20:30| 1.84 | BOULOGNE 3| 3.20 | SOCHAUX 11| 3.65 |1.23|1.28| 1.77 | 1.58 | 2.13|1.95 |1.70
s |3287| FRA3 |20:30| 2.40 | BOURG PERONNAS (7| 2.90 | VILLEFRANCHE 14 2.72 11.371.33 (143 | - - |2.081.61
s |3289| FRA3 |20:30| 2.90 | CHATEAUROUX 17| 3.20 |DIJON 4] 2.13 (1.54/1.29| 1.33 | 1.65 | 2.02|1.82 | 1.81
s |3290| FRA3 |20:30| 1.63 |LE MANS 2| 3.40 | ROUEN 10 4.50 |1.171.25| 1.95 | 1.65 | 2.02[1.95 |1.70
s |3291| FRA3 |20:30| 1.55 | NANCY 1| 3.65 | NIMES 16| 4.80 |1.15/1.23|2.07 | 1.74 |1.90|1.93 | 1.72
s |[3294| FRA3 |20:30( 2.07 | PARIS 13 ATLETICO [15| 2.90 | VALENCIENNES 9| 3.30 (1.27 |1.33| 1.57 | - - 12.101.60
s |3288| FRA3 |20:30| 2.25 | QUEVILLY 12| 2.87 | VERSAILLES 13 2.97 |1.32/1.34| 1.48 | 1.55 | 2.20(1.88 | 1.75
s |[3511| AUTP |20:30( 2.13 |GRAZER 6| 3.20 [ AUSTRIA KLAGENF..|s5| 3.25 |1.31|1.33| 1.65 | 1.84 | 1.90| 1.68 | 2.02
s |[3326]| swi2 |20:30| 2.20 | STADE NYONNAIS |9 3.65 |VADUZ 4| 2.75 |1.40|1.28| 1.60 | 2.30 | 1.57 | 1.48 | 2.40
s |3509| ROM |20:30| 1.77 |UNIVERSITATEA CR.. 2| 3.55 | RAPID BUCURESTI |6| 4.10 [1.22|1.28| 1.94 | 1.83 |1.91(1.80|1.87
s |3416| FRA2 |21:00| 5.80 |AJACCIO 13( 3.80 | LORIENT 1| 1.52 |2.321.24| 1.13 | 1.78 |1.97|2.02 | 1.68
s |3410| FRA2 |21:00| 2.80 | AMIENS 12[ 3.35 |PAU FC 10 2.30 |1.55/1.31|1.39|1.97 |1.78|1.61 | 2.13
s |3413| FRA2 |21:00| 2.27 |CAEN 18( 3.35 |RED STAR 15( 2.85 |11.381.31| 1.57 | 1.92 | 1.82|1.64 | 2.08
s |3412| FRA2 |21:00| 2.23 | CLERMONT 17| 3.25 | ANNECY 7| 3.00 [1.35]|1.32| 1.58 | 1.74 | 2.02(1.77 | 1.90
s |3414]| FRA2 |21:00( 1.62 | DUNKERQUE 4| 3.70 [LAVAL 6| 4.80 (1.171.26| 2.13 | 1.85 | 1.88(1.85|1.82
s |[3419| FRA2 |21:00| 3.05 | GRENOBLE 9| 3.15 | TROYES 11| 2.27 |1.56|1.34| 1.35| 1.71 | 2.07|1.80 | 1.87
s |[3411]| FRA2 |21:00| 1.70 | GUINGAMP 5( 3.60 | BASTIA 8| 4.50 (1.191.27| 2.02 | 1.77 | 1.98(1.90 | 1.77
s |3408| FRA2 |21:00| 6.00 | MARTIGUES 16| 4.40 | PARIS FC 2| 1.43 (2.50(1.20| 1.12 | 2.12 | 1.67(1.81 | 1.86
s |3407| FRA2 |21:00| 1.58 | METZ 3| 4.00 | RODEZ 14/ 4.80 |1.17|1.23 | 2.20 | 2.20 | 1.62| 1.65 | 2.07
s |3301| HoOL2 |21:00| 2.03 | DE GRAAFSCHAP 6| 3.80 | TELSTAR 7] 2.97 [1.35]/1.26| 1.70 | 2.60 | 1.46 | 1.41 | 2.62
s |3303| HoOL2 |21:00| 2.05 | DEN BOSCH 9| 3.55 | HELMOND SPORT [13[ 3.10 |1.33|1.29| 1.68 | 2.10 |1.68|1.56 | 2.23
s |3300| HOL2 |21:00| 1.97 |DEN HAAG 3| 3.75 | SC CAMBUUR 5| 3.15 |11.32|1.26 | 1.74 | 2.55 | 1.48|1.43 | 2.55
s |[3307| HoL2 |21:00( 1.53 |EMMEN 8| 4.20 [VVV VENLO 14( 5.00 |1.16|1.21| 2.30 | 2.33 | 1.56(1.62 | 2.12
s |[3302| HoL2 |21:00| 1.14 | EXCELSIOR 2| 8.00 [PSVII 18 11.50|1.04 | 1.07 | 4.60 | 4.70 | 1.20| 1.56 | 2.23
s |[3305| HOL2 |21:00( 2.12 | FC EINDHOVEN 11| 3.75 |AZ ALKMAARIII 12} 2.82 |1.39/1.26| 1.64 | 2.48 | 1.50(| 1.44 | 2.52
s |[3313| HoL2 |21:00 1.98 | MAASTRICHT 15{ 3.90 | AJAXII 17| 3.05 |1.34|1.25| 1.73 | 3.00 | 1.36| 1.34 | 2.92
s |[3314]| HoL2 |21:00( 3.10 | TOP OSS 16| 3.55 | VITESSE 20| 2.08 (1.671.29| 1.34| 2.05 |1.72|1.58 | 2.18
s |3312| HOL2 |21:00| 4.40 |UTRECHT I 19( 3.95 | DORDRECHT 4] 1.64 |2.10|1.24| 1.20 | 2.33 | 1.56|1.57 | 2.20
s |3311| HoOL2 |21:00| 1.48 | VOLENDAM 1| 4.80 | RODA 10 5.00 |1.16 | 1.18 | 2.43 | 3.15 | 1.34| 1.42 | 2.60
s |3262]|S.ARAB | 21:00 | 1.31 | AL QADISIYAH 5| 5.10 | AL KHOLOOD CLUB |12| 7.80 (1.08 |1.15| 3.00 | 2.35 | 1.55|1.82|1.85
s |3330| swi2 |21:15| 2.13 |ETOILE CAROUGE |3| 3.60 | STADE LAUSANNE ..|6| 2.90 [1.37|1.28| 1.63 | 2.20 | 1.62| 1.52 | 2.30
s |3325| swi2 |21:15| 1.90 | THUN 1| 3.55 | AARAU 2| 3.55 [1.271.28| 1.80 | 2.03 | 1.73|1.62 | 2.12
s |[3362]| SLVN |21:15| 3.20 | NAFTA LENDAVA |9| 3.40 |BRAVO 5( 2.07 |1.67|1.30| 1.32 | 1.77 | 1.98|1.77 | 1.90
s |3498| SPA2 |21:30| 2.05 | CORDOBA 10 3.15 |CADIZ 14( 3.50 |1.28/1.33| 1.68 | 1.64 | 2.17|1.87 | 1.80
D |[2008| SPA3 |21:30| 3.45 | GIMNASTICA SEGO..|19| 3.30 | REAL SOCIEDADB 4| 2.02 (1.70(1.31| 1.28 | 1.66 | 2.13|1.90 | 1.77

NOTES

N = Neutral / S = Singles Accepted / D = Doubles Accepted

OAA TA ZTOIXHMATA YNOKEINTAI ZTOYZ KANONIZMOYZ THXZ ETAIPIAZ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES
Ol TIMEZ YMOKEINTAI ZE AANATEZ XQPIZ MPOEIAOMOIHZH - PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATIONS WITHOUT WARNING



MAPAZKEYH, 02 MAIOY 2025 ALL LEAGUES

bet a’b COUPON PRINTED : 01/05, 04:05 REGULAR COUPON
| PAGE 3/3

FULL TIME 1X2 FULL TIME FULL TIME | FULL TIME

DOUBLE CHANCE u/02.5 GOAL GOAL

Notes| coo | Leacu | ril, | 1 HOME TEAM e AWAYTEAM 2" "X [ 12 | x2 |unoen| over| 66 | NG
3433 | SPA3 |21:30| 2.33 | ALGECIRAS 10/ 3.00 |REAL BETIS B 11 3.05 |1.34|1.37 | 1.53 | 1.60 | 2.25(1.90 | 1.77

s |0314| GER [21:30( 2.27 | HEIDENHEIM 16| 3.55 [BOCHUM 18| 3.00 | 1.39/1.32| 1.62 | 2.10 | 1.74(1.61 | 2.28
s |3397| AUT2 (21:30( 1.84 |RIED 2| 3.40 | ADMIRA WACKER |1]| 3.90 [1.23/1.30| 1.86 | 1.66 | 2.13(1.94|1.74
S |6430| ARG |[21:30| 2.05 | ARGENTINOS JUNI..|2| 3.15 | ESTUDIANTES 8| 3.50 (1.28 |1.34| 1.70 | 1.53 | 2.40|2.05 | 1.66
s |6425| ARG |[21:30| 2.08 [BANFIELD 15[ 3.10 | CENTRAL CORDOBA 11 3.45 (1.28|1.34| 1.67 | 1.52 | 2.43|2.07 | 1.65

s |6426| ARG |21:30| 2.70 | INDEPENDIENTE RI..|6| 3.05 | DEFENSA Y JUSTICI..|10] 2.55 (1.47 |1.36| 1.44 | 1.52 |2.43|2.02 | 1.68

D |3440| POL2 |21:30| 1.64 | WISLA KRAKOW 5( 3.70 | WISLA PLOCK 3| 4.00 (1.201.23| 1.93 | 2.18 |1.56(1.57 | 2.15
s |[3315| sD1 |21:45| 3.25 | AIRDRIEONIANS 9| 3.65 [AYR UNITED 3| 1.98 (1.721.27| 1.31 | 2.00 | 1.75|1.64 | 2.08
s |3316]| sSD1 |21:45] 1.21 | FALKIRK 1| 6.10 | HAMILTON 10/10.50|1.06 | 1.11| 3.70 | 2.55 | 1.48|1.94 | 1.74
s |3318]| SD1 |[21:45| 1.74 [LIVINGSTON 2| 3.55 [PARTICK THISTLE |4| 4.20 |1.21|1.28| 1.95| 1.81 |1.93|1.82|1.85
s |3317| sSD1 |[21:45]| 2.97 | MORTON 6| 2.95 [ DUNFERMLINE 7| 2.42 (1.50|1.38| 1.37 | 1.44 | 2.67|2.15|1.60
s |3319| SD1 |21:45| 4.80 | QUEENS PARK 8| 3.70 | RAITH ROVERS 5[ 1.63 [2.12|1.26| 1.17 | 1.66 | 2.13|2.07 | 1.65
s |0428| ITA |21:45| 2.20 | TORINO 10/ 3.05 | VENEZIA 18} 3.60 |1.29|1.40| 1.65| 1.58 | 2.40|2.02 | 1.77
s |0437| FRA |21:45| 1.42 |NICE 6| 4.80 | REIMS 13} 6.70 |1.12|1.20| 2.75 | 2.33 | 1.61|1.80 | 1.98
s |3524| BELP |21:45| 1.68 | WESTERLO 3| 3.90 | FCV DENDER 5| 4.20 | 1.21|1.24| 2.03 | 2.33 | 1.56 1.54 | 2.27
s |[3320] Rol |21:45| 1.55 | BOHEMIANS 6| 3.90 | WATERFORD 8| 5.30 [1.15]1.24| 2.27 | 1.84 |1.90(1.92 | 1.76
s |[3321| ROl |21:45| 5.40 |CORK CITY 9| 3.70 [ SHAMROCK ROVERS| 4| 1.58 |2.22|1.25| 1.14 | 1.72 | 2.05]|2.02 | 1.68
s |3322| ROl |[21:45]| 2.05 [ DERRY CITY 7| 3.05 [SHELBOURNE 5 3.65 [1.26|1.35| 1.68 | 1.50 | 2.48(2.10 | 1.63
s |3323| ROl [21:45]| 2.95 |SLIGO ROVERS 10, 3.20 | DROGHEDA UNITED|1| 2.28 (1.56|1.33 | 1.36 | 1.74 | 2.02|1.76 | 1.92

s |3324| Rol |21:45]| 1.75 | ST PATRICK'S 3| 3.40 | GALWAY UNITED FC|2| 4.50 [1.19/1.30| 1.95 | 1.63 | 2.18|2.02 | 1.68

N

s |3335]| ROI2 [21:45| 5.10 | ATHLONE 8| 3.65 | DUNDALK 11 1.52 |2.131.22 | 1.14 ( 1.82 | 1.81|1.87 | 1.77

s |3338| ROI2 |21:45| 1.66 | COBH RAMBLERS (3| 3.45 | BRAY WANDERERS 4.20 [1.19|1.25/1.91 | 1.80 |1.83(1.80|1.83

N

s |3345| ROI2 |21:45| 2.25 |FINN HARPS 7| 3.15 | TREATY UNITED 5] 2.72 11.36|1.29| 1.49 | 1.71 |1.94|1.75 | 1.88
s |3352| ROI2 |21:45]| 1.83 |UCD 6| 3.20 | KERRY 10 3.70 |1.231.28| 1.77 | 1.63 |2.05|1.88 | 1.75
s |0321| ENG |22:00| 1.34 | MANCHESTER CITY |4| 5.50 | WOLVES 13( 8.20 |1.091.17|3.10 | 2.50 |1.51|1.78 | 1.93
s |0328| SPA |22:00| 2.32 |RAYO VALLECANO |11| 2.97 | GETAFE 12| 3.40 |1.32|1.41| 1.58 | 1.40 | 2.95|2.38 | 1.56
s |[0519] POR |22:15| 1.28 |PORTO 4| 4.70 [ MOREIRENSE 10/10.00|1.06 | 1.17 | 3.15 | 1.78 | 1.97|2.50 | 1.45
s |2021| CHILE |23:00| 5.50 | DEPORTES LIMACHE|15| 3.95 [ COLO-COLO 100 1.53 12.32/1.23|1.14 | 1.83 |1.91(1.94 | 1.74
s |6429| ARG |00:00| 2.38 |UNION SANTA FE [13| 3.05 | BELGRANO 12} 2.92 |11.39|1.36| 1.53 | 1.49 | 2.50|2.08 | 1.64

s |2464| URU |01:00| 2.20 | BOSTON RIVER 9| 3.00 [ MONTEVIDEO WA.. |14] 2.90 |1.33|1.32| 1.50 | 1.57 |2.15|1.88|1.75

D |4924| ARG2 |02:10| 1.72 |SAN MARTIN DET.. |2| 2.95 | CA COLEGIALES 13 4.80 |1.16|1.31| 1.86 - - |2.40|1.46
s |6324| coL |03:00| 2.10 |LA EQUIDAD 19| 2.95 | ALIANZA PETROLE.. |13 3.65 [1.26|1.37 | 1.66 | 1.51 | 2.45]|2.05 | 1.66
s |2105| BRA [03:30( 1.74 | SAO PAULO 10| 3.25 [ FORTALEZA ECCE 15[ 4.80 |1.17|1.31| 1.97 | 1.54 | 2.38(2.15|1.60
s |4962| CHILE |03:30| 1.77 |UNION ESPANOLA [13| 3.70 | COBRESAL 6| 3.95 [1.23]1.26| 1.93 | 2.10 | 1.68 | 1.62 | 2.12

S |2424| URU |03:30| 2.82 | DEFENSOR SPORTI.. (3| 3.30 | PENAROL MONTEV..|7| 2.10 (1.55/1.27| 1.34|1.70 (|1.95|1.78 | 1.86

NOTES

N = Neutral / S = Singles Accepted / D = Doubles Accepted

OAA TA ZTOIXHMATA YNOKEINTAI ZTOYZ KANONIZMOYZ THXZ ETAIPIAZ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES
Ol TIMEZ YMOKEINTAI ZE AANATEZ XQPIZ MPOEIAOMOIHZH - PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATIONS WITHOUT WARNING



bet-ralfa

MAPAZKEYH, 02 MAIOY 2025

ALL LEAGUES

1ST HALF COUPON

COUPON PRINTED : 01/05, 04:05 | | PAGE 1/3
1ST HALF 1X2 1STHALF | 1STHALF | 1ST HALF 1ST HALF
coe | Leacue | K2, | =1 HOME TEAM g AWAY TEAM nge u/00.5 u/01.5 U/02.5 ([ GOAL GOAL HT TOTAL GOALS 1ST HALF CORRECT SCORES
UNDER| OVER | UNDER| OVER | UNDER| OVER GG NG 1.2 1_3 2_3 4+ 1.0 2'0 2_1 o_o 1_1 2_2 0_1 o_z 1_2
3496 |AUSTRL|{10:30| 2.62 | WELLINGTON PH.. 11| 2.32 | PERTH GLORY 13/ 3.30(/3.20| 1.29 | 1.56 | 2.18 | 1.15 | 5.00 || 3.40 | 1.26 || 1.52 | 1.32 | 2.35 |14.00|| 4.50 |11.00/17.00| 3.40 | 6.70 [55.00| 5.40 (16.0021.00
3471|AUSNS|12:30| 4.30 [ MANLY UNITED FC|6| 2.22 | MARCONI STALLI.. 1| 2.32|2.90| 1.33|1.43 |2.50|1.11 | 6.00 || 4.00 | 1.20 || 1.54 | 1.36 | 2.57 |19.00|| 6.10 |24.00(30.00| 2.95 | 7.50 |80.00| 3.85 | 9.20 |19.00
3472|AUSNS|[12:30( 2.50 |ST. GEORGE SAIN.. 9| 2.37 |SYDNEY FCYOUTH 11| 3.40 || 3.40 | 1.26 | 1.57 | 2.15| 1.16 | 4.70 || 3.25 | 1.28 || 1.52 | 1.31 | 2.28 |12.50]| 4.50 |10.50/16.00| 3.50 | 6.60 [50.00| 5.50 (16.0020.00
3452|AUSTRL|{12:30| 2.67 |GOLD COAST KNI.. 2| 2.32 | MORETON BAY U.. [1{3.20(| 3.25 | 1.28 | 1.54 | 2.22 | 1.15 | 5.00 || 3.40 | 1.26 || 1.52 | 1.32 | 2.35 |{14.00|| 4.60 |11.50{17.50| 3.35 | 6.70 [52.00| 5.30 (15.50/20.00
3497|AUSTRL|12:35| 3.10 [ CENTRAL COAST .. [10 2.32 | BRISBANE ROAR |12/ 2.75(| 3.20| 1.29|1.56 | 2.18 | 1.15 | 5.00 || 3.40 | 1.26 || 1.52 | 1.32 | 2.35 |14.00{| 5.10 {14.50(20.00| 3.35 | 6.70 |52.00| 4.70 |12.00/18.00
2249|AUSTRL|{13:00/ - |BELMONT SWANS.. 9| - |MAITLAND FC 10 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
3266|AUSTRL|13:15| 2.72 | OAKLEIGH CANN.. (3| 2.32 |HEIDELBERG UNIT.. 2| 3.15(| 3.35| 1.27 | 1.54 | 2.22|1.15 | 5.00 || 3.40 | 1.26 || 1.52 | 1.32 | 2.33 |14.00{| 4.60 {11.50({17.50| 3.35 | 6.70 |52.00| 5.20 |15.00/20.00
3265|AUSTRL|13:15| 4.50 |[PORT MELBOURN.. 14 2.33 | ALTONA MAGIC SC|13/ 2.17 || 3.10 | 1.30|1.49 | 2.33|1.13 | 5.50 || 3.75 | 1.22 || 1.52 | 1.33 | 2.43 |16.00|| 6.50 |25.00(30.00| 3.20 | 7.30 |70.00| 3.80 | 8.30 |17.00
3267|AUSTRL|{13:30( 2.30 |PRESTON LIONS 5/ 2.40 |GREEN GULLY SC |7/3.80||3.40|1.26|1.57|2.15]|1.16 | 4.70|| 3.35 | 1.27 || 1.52 | 1.31 | 2.28 |13.00|| 4.20 | 9.20 |15.50| 3.45 | 6.80 [52.00| 6.00 {19.00(23.00
3470| S.KOR |13:30| 3.25 |[POHANG STEELERS|7| 2.13 | GIMCHEON SANG..|3|2.95(| 2.70 | 1.37|1.40 | 2.57 | 1.10 | 6.50 || 4.00 | 1.20 || 1.55 | 1.38 | 2.70 |22.00|| 4.80 {15.50(24.00| 2.82 | 7.30 |75.00| 4.50 |13.50/23.00
3469| S.KOR [13:30] 2.62 |ULSAN HYUNDAI [4]|2.03 |GWANGJU 5/4.30(|/2.43|/1.45|1.32|2.95|1.07 | 8.50|| 5.00 | 1.15 || 1.58 | 1.44 | 3.05 |30.00{| 3.85 {11.00/25.00| 2.52 | 8.30 |{100.0| 5.70 |25.00{37.00
3375| UKR |15:30|4.80 |FC LEVYY BEREG [14] 1.77 | KARPATY LVIV 5/3.00(/1.98 | 1.68|1.19 | 4.10| 1.03 |13.00/| 7.00 | 1.09 || 1.74 | 1.62 | 4.20 |50.00|| 5.70 |32.00/60.00{ 2.02 {10.50/100.0| 3.85 |14.00(40.00
3528| ISR2 |16:00|2.72 |HAPOEL KFAR SH.. |4| 2.17 | BNEI YEHUDA 6|3.35 - - 1.45|2.43 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
0107| POLC (17:00] 3.35 |POGON SZCZECIN 2.20 |LEGIA WARSZAWA | |2.75(|2.85|1.34|1.45/2.43(1.11|6.00|| 3.90 | 1.21|| 1.54 | 1.36 | 2.55|19.00|| 5.20 (16.5024.00]| 2.97 | 7.10 |70.00| 4.40 {12.00{20.00
3510] ROM |17:30| 3.35 |POLITEHNICA IASI 4| 2.08 |SEPSI 8(2.97|/2.55|1.41|1.37|2.70|1.09 | 7.00 || 4.30 | 1.18 || 1.57 | 1.41 | 2.82 |25.00(| 4.80 {16.50(27.00| 2.67 | 7.60 |90.00| 4.40 |13.50(25.00
3520 FIN |[18:00(2.70 |HAKA 5/2.15 |FF JARO 9|3.55(|2.70 | 1.37|1.42 | 2.52|1.10 | 6.50 || 4.00 | 1.20 || 1.55 | 1.37 | 2.65 |21.00|| 4.20 |11.50[21.00| 2.87 | 7.30 |75.00| 5.30 |18.00/27.00
3521| FIN |18:00|2.62 |[KOTKAN TYOVAE.. (8| 2.32 |AC OULU 12/ 3.30(]| 3.20 | 1.29|1.55 (2.20( 1.15 | 5.00 || 3.45 | 1.25 || 1.52 | 1.33 | 2.35 |14.50(| 4.50 (11.00{17.50| 3.35 | 6.70 |55.00| 5.30 |16.00/21.00
3522| FIN |18:00|3.60 |VPS 7| 2.40 |FC ILVES 4(2.47(/3.40 | 1.26|1.60|2.10|1.17 | 4.50|]| 3.25 | 1.28 || 1.52 | 1.31 | 2.27 |12.50(| 5.80 {17.50/21.00| 3.60 | 6.70 |50.00| 4.30 | 9.70 (15.50
3554| RUS |[18:00]2.82 |AKRON TOLYATTI |10/ 2.03 | DYNAMO-MAKH.. 11| 3.65(| 2.47 | 1.44|1.34|2.85|1.08 | 7.50 || 4.70 | 1.16 || 1.58 | 1.43 | 2.95 |30.00|| 4.20 |12.50|25.00| 2.57 | 7.80 {100.0| 5.20 (19.00|32.00
3371 UKR |18:00| 4.40 |[RUKH LVIV 9| 1.98 | KRYVBAS 6/2.67|/2.33/1.49|1.30|3.10|1.06 | 9.00 || 5.20 | 1.14 || 1.61 | 1.47 | 3.20 |35.00|| 5.70 |25.00/42.00| 2.40 | 8.60 |100.0| 3.80 |11.00(27.00
3264|S.ARAB|18:50| 2.62 |AL ETTIFAQ 8| 2.20 |AL KHALEEJ CLUB |10/ 3.75(|2.85|1.34|1.45 1 2.43|1.11|6.00|| 3.90 | 1.21 || 1.54 | 1.36 | 2.55|19.00|| 4.10 (10.50/19.00| 3.00 | 7.20 |70.00| 5.50 {19.00{27.00
3383| AUT2 |19:00| 2.82 | AMSTETTEN 10/ 2.18 |AUSTRIA LUSTEN.. |12/ 3.30 || 2.80 | 1.35| 1.44 | 2.47 | 1.11 | 6.00 || 3.90 | 1.21 || 1.54 | 1.37 | 2.60 |19.00|| 4.50 {12.50({21.00| 2.95 | 7.20 |70.00| 5.00 |16.00(24.00
3394| AUT2 |19:00| 2.90 |[BREGENZ 6| 2.50 | RAPID WIEN 2 9(2.70||3.75 | 1.22|1.72|1.93 | 1.21 | 3.90(/2.90 | 1.33 || 1.53 | 1.29 | 2.13 | 9.80 || 5.30 {13.00({16.00| 4.00 | 6.30 |40.00| 5.00 |11.50({15.00
3395| AUT2 [19:00| 2.50 |HORN 15| 2.35 |LAFNITZ 16/ 3.50 || 3.25 | 1.28 | 1.58 | 2.13 | 1.16 | 4.70 || 3.35 | 1.27 || 1.52 | 1.32 | 2.30 |13.00|| 4.40 |10.50/16.50| 3.45 | 6.70 [52.00| 5.60 (17.0021.00
3381| AUT2 |19:00| 3.10 |LIEFERING 8| 2.30 | ASK VOITSBERG 13/ 2.821|3.10 | 1.30|1.53 (2.23(1.14 | 5.20 || 3.45 | 1.25 || 1.53 | 1.33 | 2.38 |15.00{| 5.00 {14.0020.00| 3.30 | 6.70 |55.00| 4.70 |12.50/19.00
3384| AUT2 [19:00| 3.40 |STRIPFING 14/ 2.02 |FAC WIEN 11/ 3.05||2.43|1.45|1.34|2.85|1.08|7.50||4.70 | 1.16 || 1.58 | 1.44 | 3.00 |30.00|| 4.80 |17.00/30.00| 2.55 | 7.80 {100.0| 4.40 (14.00|27.00
3406 CRO ([19:00]2.43 |VARTEKS VARAZ.. 5| 2.02 |SIBENIK 10/ 5.00 || 2.38 | 1.47 | 1.31 | 3.05| 1.07 | 8.50 || 5.20 | 1.14 || 1.60 | 1.45 | 3.10|35.00|| 3.55 | 9.60 |25.00| 2.47 | 8.80 {100.0| 6.30 (32.00/47.00
3263|S.ARAB|19:05| 2.82 |AL FAYHA 14/ 1.98 I DAMAC 11/3.85(| 2.35|1.481.31(3.05(1.07 | 8.50 || 5.00 | 1.15]| 1.60 | 1.46 | 3.10|32.00(| 4.10 (12.5027.00| 2.45 | 8.30 {100.0| 5.30 |21.00/35.00
3443| GER2 [19:30| 1.87 | MAGDEBURG 3| 2.67 |PREUSSEN MUNS.. |17 5.30(| 3.90 | 1.211.73 | 1.92|1.21 | 3.90|| 3.35| 1.27 || 1.51 | 1.28 | 2.12| 9.80 || 3.70 | 6.50 {13.00| 4.10 | 7.20 |55.00| 8.10 {32.00{30.00
3441| GER2 |19:30| 3.30 |[SCHALKE 13 2.33 |PADERBORN 5/2.60(]3.25|1.28|1.56 | 2.18 | 1.15|5.00 || 3.40 | 1.26 || 1.52 | 1.32 | 2.32|13.50|| 5.40 {16.00{20.00{ 3.40 | 6.70 |52.00| 4.50 |11.00(17.00
5155|SRBPO |19:30| 3.60 |OFK BEOGRAD 3| 2.20 [VOJVODINA 4(2.67|/2.85|1.34|1.45|2.43|1.11 | 6.00||3.90| 1.21||1.54 | 1.36 | 2.57 |19.00(| 5.30 {18.00|25.00| 2.97 | 7.20 |70.00| 4.30 |11.00{20.00
3282| GER3 (20:00] 2.60 |OSNABRUCK 14/ 2.18 | VIKTORIA COLOG.. |6|3.80 || 2.80 | 1.35|1.43 | 2.50|1.11 | 6.00 || 4.00 | 1.20 (]| 1.54 | 1.37 | 2.60 |20.00|| 4.10 {10.50/20.00| 2.92 | 7.30 |75.00| 5.50 [20.00127.00
3451| POR2 |20:00( 2.35 |LEIRIA 7| 2.22 |OLIVEIRENSE 17 4.40| 2.85|1.34|1.44 (2.47(1.11 | 6.00 || 4.10 | 1.19 || 1.54 | 1.36 | 2.60 |{19.00(| 3.80 | 9.10 {19.00| 2.95 | 7.50 |80.00| 6.20 |24.00/32.00
3519 DEN |20:00| 2.87 |RANDERS 4| 2.27 |NORDSJAELLAND |5]/3.05](|3.05|1.31|1.52|2.25|1.14 |5.20||3.55|1.24||1.53 | 1.34 | 2.42 ({15.50(|| 4.70 {12.50(19.00| 3.25 | 6.80 |57.00| 5.00 |{14.00/20.00
3523| FIN |20:00|2.52 | KUPS KUOPIO 1| 2.18 |SJK 2(4.00|/2.75|1.36|1.43|2.50|1.11 | 6.00|| 4.10 | 1.19|| 1.54 | 1.37 | 2.62 |20.00(| 3.95 {10.00|20.00| 2.92 | 7.40 |80.00| 5.80 |22.00(30.00
3299| NOR |20:00{ 3.20 |HAM KAM 14/ 2.00 | KFUM OSLO 13/3.30(| 2.38|1.47|1.32 (2.95(1.07 | 8.50 || 4.70 | 1.16 || 1.60 | 1.45 | 3.05 |32.00{| 4.50 (15.50(30.00| 2.50 | 8.00 {100.0| 4.70 |16.50/30.00
3423| POL2 |20:00| 2.33 |GORNIK LECZNA |7|2.15|POGON SIEDLCE [17] 4.40 - - 1.41 | 2.55 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
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MAPAZKEYH, 02 MAIOY 2025 ALL LEAGUES 1ST HALF COUPON
bet alh COUPON PRINTED : 01/05,04:05 | | PAGE2/3
1ST HALF 1X2 1STHALF | 1STHALF | 1ST HALF 1ST HALF
coe | Leacue | K2, | =1 HOME TEAM g AWAY TEAM nge u/00.5 u/01.5 U/02.5 ([ GOAL GOAL HT TOTAL GOALS 1ST HALF CORRECT SCORES
UNDER| OVER | UNDER| OVER | UNDER| OVER GG NG 1.2 1_3 2_3 4+ 1.0 2'0 2_1 o_o 1_1 2_2 0_1 o_z 1_2
5579| TUR |20:00| 2.97 |ANTALYASPOR 13| 2.10 | KONYASPOR 9/3.30||2.621.39|1.39(2.62|1.10 | 6.50 || 4.10 | 1.19 || 1.56 | 1.39 | 2.75 |23.00|| 4.50 |13.5023.00| 2.77 | 7.40 |80.00| 4.80 |16.00/25.00
3285| FRA3 [20:30| 3.75 |AUBAGNE FCU19 [3| 1.98 |ORLEANS 5/2.82112.47|1.44| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
3286| FRA3 |20:30( 2.57 |BOULOGNE 3| 1.98 [SOCHAUX 111 4.40 || 2.43 | 1.45 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
3287| FRA3 [20:30| 3.30 |BOURG PERONNAS| 7| 1.84 |VILLEFRANCHE 14/ 3.55 || 2.20 | 1.55 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
3289| FRA3 |20:30( 3.60 | CHATEAUROUX 17 2.00 |DJON 4(2.85|/2.50 | 1.43| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
3290| FRA3 |20:30( 2.27 |LE MANS 2| 2.08 [ROUEN 10/ 5.10 || 2.57 | 1.40 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
3291| FRA3 [20:30] 2.15 |NANCY 1| 2.15 |NIMES 16| 5.30 - - 1.37 | 2.70 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
3294| FRA3 |20:30| 2.87 |PARIS 13 ATLETICO/j15| 1.85 | VALENCIENNES 9(4.20 || 2.20 | 1.55 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
3288| FRA3 [20:30| 2.97 |QUEVILLY 12| 1.94 | VERSAILLES 13| 3.65 || 2.38 | 1.47 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
3511| AUTP |20:30| 2.75 | GRAZER 6|2.13 | AUSTRIA KLAGEN..|5|3.70 || 2.65 | 1.38 | 1.40 | 2.57[1.10 | 6.50 || 4.10 | 1.19 || 1.55 | 1.39 | 2.70 {22.00]| 4.20 |11.50/22.00| 2.82 | 7.40 |80.00| 5.30 {19.00/27.00
3326| SWI2 [20:30| 2.70 |STADE NYONNAIS |9]| 2.33 |VADUZ 413.15||3.25|1.28|1.55(2.20|1.15|5.00|| 3.40 | 1.26 || 1.52 | 1.32 | 2.33 |14.00|| 4.60 |11.50(17.50| 3.40 | 6.70 |52.00| 5.20 |15.00/20.00
3509| ROM |20:30| 2.40 [UNIVERSITATEA C..|2| 2.17 | RAPID BUCURESTI |6/ 4.60|| 2.65| 1.38|1.40 | 2.57|1.10 | 6.50 || 4.50 | 1.17 || 1.55 | 1.39 | 2.72 |23.00{| 3.70 | 9.20 {21.00| 2.80 | 7.80 [95.00| 6.20 |27.00/35.00
3416| FRA2 |21:00| 6.00 |AJACCIO 13| 2.22 |LORIENT 1/2.051]2.70|1.371.38 | 2.65|1.09 | 7.00 || 5.00 | 1.15 || 1.54 | 1.38 | 2.75 |24.00|| 7.60 |42.00(52.00| 2.80 | 8.80 {100.0| 3.25 | 7.40 |21.00
3410| FRA2 |21:00{ 3.25 |AMIENS 12| 2.18 |PAU FC 10 2.85||2.85|1.34|1.44 | 2.47|1.11|6.00|| 3.90 | 1.21 || 1.54 | 1.36 | 2.57 |19.00|| 5.00 |15.50/23.00| 2.95 | 7.10 {70.00| 4.50 (12.50|21.00
3413| FRA2 |21:00| 2.82 |[CAEN 18] 2.15 |RED STAR 15/3.35(| 2.75|1.36|1.42 | 2.52(1.10 | 6.50 || 4.00 | 1.20 || 1.55 | 1.37 | 2.65 |20.00|| 4.40 (12.5021.00| 2.87 | 7.20 {75.00| 5.00 |16.00/25.00
3412| FRA2 |21:00( 2.87 |CLERMONT 17| 2.07 | ANNECY 713.55(/2.55/1.41|1.35|2.80|1.08 | 7.50|| 4.50 | 1.17 || 1.57 | 1.42 | 2.87 |27.00|| 4.30 {12.50/24.00| 2.62 | 7.70 |95.00| 5.10 {18.00{30.00
3414| FRA2 |21:00(| 2.18 | DUNKERQUE 4| 2.22 |LAVAL 6/5.20(/2.75|1.36|1.40 | 2.57 | 1.10 | 6.50 || 4.50 | 1.17 || 1.54 | 1.37 | 2.67 |22.00|| 3.50 | 8.00 {20.00| 2.85 | 8.20 |100.0| 6.80 |32.00(40.00
3419| FRA2 |21:00| 3.55 | GRENOBLE 9| 2.05 | TROYES 11/ 2.87 || 2.52|1.42|1.35(2.80(1.08 | 7.50 || 4.50 | 1.17 || 1.58 | 1.42 | 2.92 |27.00{| 5.10 {18.00(30.00| 2.57 | 7.80 [95.00| 4.30 |13.00/25.00
3411| FRA2 |21:00{ 2.30 | GUINGAMP 5/2.15 |BASTIA 8| 5.00||2.62|1.39|1.37(2.70|1.08 | 7.50 || 4.70 | 1.16 || 1.55 | 1.40 | 2.82 |25.00(| 3.55 | 8.70 [22.00| 2.70 | 8.30 |100.0| 6.50 |30.00/40.00
3408| FRA2 |21:00| 6.00 | MARTIGUES 16| 2.43 |PARIS FC 2(1.91]/3.201.29|1.50|2.30|1.13 | 5.50|| 4.30 | 1.18 || 1.51 | 1.32 | 2.42 |16.00(| 8.00 |40.00(42.00| 3.25 | 8.20 |90.00| 3.35 | 6.60 (17.00
3407| FRA2 |21:00( 2.07 |METZ 3| 2.40 |[RODEZ 14/ 5.00 || 3.25 | 1.28 | 1.53 | 2.23|1.14 | 5.20 || 3.75 | 1.22 || 1.51 | 1.32 | 2.37 |14.50]| 3.65 | 7.50 |16.00| 3.35 | 7.50 {70.00| 7.10 (30.00|32.00
3301| HOL2 |21:00| 2.50 | DE GRAAFSCHAP (6| 2.43 |TELSTAR 7/3.35(/3.55/1.24|1.65 | 2.02|1.18 | 4.30||3.10| 1.30|| 1.52 | 1.30 | 2.20 |11.00|| 4.60 {10.50(15.00{ 3.75 | 6.50 |45.00| 5.60 |15.50(19.00
3303| HOL2 |21:00| 2.62 | DEN BOSCH 9| 2.25 |HELMOND SPORT 13| 3.55||3.05|1.31]|1.49|2.33(1.13 |5.50||3.65|1.23 || 1.53 | 1.34 | 2.47 ({16.50]]| 4.30 |11.00/18.00| 3.15 | 7.00 |62.00| 5.40 {17.50/23.00
3300 HOL2 [21:00| 2.45 |DEN HAAG 3| 2.43 |SC CAMBUUR 5/3.45(|3.55/1.24|1.64 | 2.03|1.18 | 4.30|| 3.20 | 1.29 || 1.52 | 1.30 | 2.20|11.50(| 4.50 | 9.80 {15.00| 3.70 | 6.50 |45.00| 5.80 {16.50{20.00
3307| HOL2 |21:00| 1.98 |[EMMEN 8| 2.47 |[VVV VENLO 14/ 5.00| 3.40 | 1.26|1.57 | 2.15(1.15 | 5.00 || 3.65 | 1.23 || 1.51 | 1.31 | 2.30|13.50{| 3.65 | 7.20 [15.50| 3.50 | 7.40 |65.00| 7.30 |30.00/32.00
3302| HOL2 |21:00| 1.42 |EXCELSIOR 2| 3.55|PSV I 18/ 8.50 || 6.00 | 1.11 ]| 2.18 | 1.56 | 1.37 | 2.70 || 3.20 | 1.29 || 1.58 | 1.27 | 1.86 | 5.50 || 3.80 | 4.70 |11.00| 6.10 | 8.60 [52.00|13.50(62.0040.00
3305| HOL2 [21:00| 2.60 |FC EINDHOVEN 11| 2.40 |AZ ALKMAAR 1l 12/ 3.20|| 3.45|1.25]|1.61 | 2.08 | 1.17 | 4.50 || 3.20 | 1.29 || 1.52 | 1.31 | 2.25|12.00|| 4.60 |11.00/16.00| 3.60 | 6.50 (47.00| 5.40 (15.00/19.00
3313| HOL2 |21:00(| 2.43 | MAASTRICHT 15| 2.57 |[AJAX 1l 17/ 3.30 || 4.00 | 1.201.77 | 1.87 | 1.22 | 3.75 || 2.80 | 1.35 || 1.53 | 1.28 | 2.07 | 8.80 || 4.80 | 9.80 [13.50| 4.20 | 6.30 [37.00| 6.00 |15.50/17.00
3314| HOL2 |21:00| 3.55 |TOP OSS 16| 2.23 | VITESSE 20 2.65 (| 2.95 | 1.32(1.47 | 2.38|1.12 5.80||3.75|1.22 || 1.53 | 1.35 | 2.50 (17.50|| 5.40 {17.50{24.00| 3.05 | 7.00 |65.00| 4.30 |11.00/19.00
3312| HOL2 |21:00| 4.50 |[UTRECHT Il 19| 2.42 |DORDRECHT 4(2.13|/3.35|1.27|1.57|2.15|1.15 | 5.00|| 3.55| 1.24 || 1.51 | 1.31 | 2.30 |13.50|| 6.70 |25.00|27.00| 3.45 | 7.10 |60.00| 3.80 | 7.80 (15.50
3311| HOL2 |21:00| 1.90 [VOLENDAM 1| 2.75 |RODA 10 4.70 || 4.30 | 1.181.81 [ 1.82 | 1.24 | 3.55 || 2.95 | 1.32 || 1.52 | 1.27 | 2.03 | 8.40 || 4.00 | 6.80 {12.00| 4.50 | 6.80 |42.00| 7.80 |27.00/24.00
3262|S.ARAB|21:00| 1.74 |AL QADISIYAH 5/2.65 |AL KHOLOOD CLUB12/ 7.00 || 3.45|1.25]|1.60 | 2.10 | 1.16 | 4.70 || 4.10 | 1.19 || 1.49 | 1.29 | 2.25 |13.00|| 3.25 | 5.70 |15.50| 3.65 | 8.50 (85.00| 9.50 (50.0047.00
3330| SWI2 |21:15| 2.65 |[ETOILE CAROUGE (3| 2.30 |[STADE LAUSANN.. |6/3.30(|3.10|1.30|1.52 |2.25|1.14 | 5.20|| 3.45 | 1.25|| 1.53 | 1.33 | 2.40 |{15.00{| 4.50 |11.00({18.00| 3.25 | 6.80 |57.00| 5.30 |16.00/21.00
3325| SWI2 |21:15]|2.45 |THUN 1| 2.25 |AARAU 2|13.95(/2.95/1.32|1.47 (2.38|1.12|5.80(/3.90| 1.21||1.53 | 1.35 | 2.52 (17.50|| 4.00 | 9.70 {18.00| 3.05 | 7.20 |70.00| 5.80 |21.00/27.00
3362| SLVN |21:15| 3.80 [NAFTA LENDAVA (9| 2.08 |[BRAVO 5/2.75(/2.55|/1.41|1.36 | 2.75|1.08 | 7.50 || 4.50 | 1.17 || 1.57 | 1.41 | 2.85 |25.00|| 5.30 |20.00(30.00| 2.65 | 7.70 |95.00| 4.10 |11.50(23.00
3498| SPA2 |21:30|2.70 | CORDOBA 10{ 2.02 |CADIZ 14 4.10(| 2.47 | 1.44|1.32 | 2.95(1.07 | 8.50 || 5.00 | 1.15 || 1.60 | 1.44 | 3.05 |32.00{| 3.95 (11.50(25.00| 2.50 | 8.20 {100.0| 5.50 |23.00/35.00
2008| SPA3 [21:30| 4.10 |GIMNASTICA SEG.. 19| 2.03 |REAL SOCIEDAD B [4|2.65(|2.47 | 1.44|1.32|2.95|1.07 | 8.50||4.70 | 1.16 || 1.58 | 1.44 | 3.00 {30.00|| 5.50 |23.00/35.00| 2.50 | 8.20 {100.0| 3.95 (11.50|25.00
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COUPON PRINTED : 01/05, 04:05 | | PAGE 3/3
1ST HALF 1X2 1STHALF | 1STHALF | 1ST HALF 1ST HALF
coe | Leacue | K2, | =1 HOME TEAM g AWAY TEAM nge u/00.5 u/01.5 U/02.5 ([ GOAL GOAL HT TOTAL GOALS 1ST HALF CORRECT SCORES
UNDER| OVER | UNDER| OVER | UNDER| OVER GG NG 1.2 1_3 2_3 4+ 1.0 2'0 2_1 o_o 1_1 2_2 0_1 o_z 1_2
3433| SPA3 |21:30] 3.00 | ALGECIRAS 10{ 1.98 |REAL BETIS B 11/ 3.60 || 2.38 | 1.47|1.30 | 3.10 | 1.06 | 9.00 || 5.00 | 1.15 || 1.61 | 1.46 | 3.15 |35.00|| 4.30 |14.00/27.00| 2.42 | 8.20 {100.0| 5.00 (19.00(32.00
0314| GER |21:30|2.72 |HEIDENHEIM 16| 2.23 |BOCHUM 18/ 3.351/2.90 | 1.33|1.48 (2.35(1.12 | 5.80|| 3.75 | 1.22 || 1.51 | 1.34 | 2.45 |16.50(| 4.30 (11.50/{19.00| 3.05 | 7.00 |65.00| 5.10 |16.00/23.00
3397| AUT2 |21:30( 2.57 |RIED 2| 2.03 |ADMIRA WACKER |1|4.60(|2.43|1.45|1.33/2.90|1.07 |8.50|| 5.00| 1.15|]| 1.58 | 1.44 | 3.05 |30.00{| 3.70 (10.00/25.00| 2.52 | 8.40 {100.0| 6.00 [27.00/40.00
6430 ARG |[21:30(2.87 |ARGENTINOS JUN.. 2| 1.93 |ESTUDIANTES 8| 4.30||2.23 | 1.53|1.28 | 3.25| 1.05 {10.00|| 5.50 | 1.13 || 1.63 | 1.50 | 3.35 |40.00(| 3.90 |12.50{30.00| 2.32 | 8.80 |100.0| 5.50 |25.00/42.00
6425| ARG |21:30| 2.92 |[BANFIELD 15/ 1.92 |CENTRAL CORDO.. |11/ 4.20 || 2.22 | 1.54 | 1.27 | 3.35| 1.05 |10.00|| 5.50 | 1.13 || 1.64 | 1.50 | 3.40 |42.00|| 3.95 {12.50({30.00| 2.30 | 8.80 |100.0| 5.40 |24.00(42.00
6426 ARG |[21:30| 3.40 |INDEPENDIENTE .. 6| 1.90 | DEFENSA Y JUSTI.. |10/ 3.35 ] 2.20 | 1.55| 1.27 | 3.35| 1.05 {10.00{| 5.50 | 1.13 || 1.64 | 1.51 | 3.40 |{42.00|| 4.60 |17.50/35.00| 2.30 | 8.70 {100.0| 4.50 (16.50|35.00
3440| POL2 [21:30| 2.17 |WISLA KRAKOW 5/ 2.35 |WISLA PLOCK 314.30 - - 1.54 | 2.22 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
3315| SD1 |21:45|3.75 | AIRDRIEONIANS 9| 2.20 |AYR UNITED 3/12.60(/2.85|1.34|1.44 | 2.47|1.11|6.00/|3.90 | 1.21|| 1.54 | 1.36 | 2.57 |19.00|| 5.50 {19.0027.00{ 2.97 | 7.20 |70.00| 4.10 |10.50(20.00
3316| SD1 |[21:45]| 1.58 |FALKIRK 1| 2.85 |HAMILTON 10/ 8.60 || 3.75| 1.22 ]| 1.66 | 2.00| 1.18 | 4.30|| 4.30 | 1.18 || 1.49 | 1.28 | 2.17 |11.00]|| 3.15 | 5.00 |15.50| 3.90 | 9.40 {100.0{11.50(70.00/60.00
3318| SD1 |21:45|2.35 [LIVINGSTON 2| 2.15 |PARTICK THISTLE |4|4.70||2.65|1.38|1.38|2.65(1.09 | 7.00 || 4.50 | 1.17 || 1.55 | 1.39 | 2.75 {24.00]| 3.65 | 9.00 21.00| 2.77 | 8.00 |100.0| 6.30 {27.00/37.00
3317| SD1 |21:45]|3.75 |MORTON 6| 1.84 | DUNFERMLINE 713.25(/2.13 | 1.58|1.23 | 3.65| 1.04 |11.00|| 6.00 | 1.11 || 1.68 | 1.56 | 3.70 |50.00(| 4.80 (21.0042.00| 2.15 | 9.30 {100.0| 4.30 {16.00{37.00
3319| SD1 |21:45|5.40 |QUEENS PARK 8| 2.08 |RAITH ROVERS 5/2.27 || 2.47 | 1.44|1.33 | 2.90| 1.07 | 8.50 || 5.20 | 1.14 || 1.57 | 1.43 | 3.00 |30.00|| 6.80 |37.00/50.00{ 2.55 | 9.00 |100.0| 3.40 | 8.60 (24.00
0428| ITA |21:45|2.87 [TORINO 10} 1.96 |VENEZIA 18/ 4.00 || 2.28 | 1.51|1.30 (3.10( 1.06 | 9.00 || 5.20 | 1.14 || 1.60 | 1.46 | 3.15|35.00(| 3.90 (12.5027.00| 2.37 | 8.50 {100.0| 5.30 |23.00/40.00
0437| FRA |21:45]/1.86 |NICE 6| 2.52 | REIMS 13/ 6.10 || 3.35| 1.27 | 1.56 | 2.18 | 1.15 | 5.00 || 4.00 | 1.20 || 1.48 | 1.29 | 2.25 |13.00|| 3.30 | 6.30 |16.00| 3.45 | 8.10 [80.00| 8.20 (40.0040.00
3524| BELP |21:45|2.20 | WESTERLO 3| 2.42 |FCV DENDER 5/4.30(/3.35|1.27|1.58 | 2.13|1.16 | 4.70 || 3.55| 1.24 || 1.51 | 1.31 | 2.30|13.50|| 3.90 | 8.10 {15.50| 3.50 | 7.00 |60.00| 6.60 |24.0027.00
3320 ROl |[21:45|2.10 |BOHEMIANS 6| 2.23 | WATERFORD 8| 5.60||2.75|1.36|1.40 | 2.57|1.10 | 6.50 || 4.70 | 1.16 || 1.53 | 1.37 | 2.70 |22.00|| 3.35 | 7.60 [20.00| 2.85 | 8.40 |100.0| 7.30 |37.00/45.00
3321| ROl |21:45|5.70 |CORK CITY 9/ 2.15 [SHAMROCK ROVE.. 4| 2.15|| 2.57 | 1.40 | 1.36 | 2.75[1.08 | 7.50 || 5.20 | 1.14 || 1.55 | 1.40 | 2.85 [27.00]| 7.20 |40.00/50.00| 2.67 | 8.80 |100.0| 3.35 | 7.80 |22.00
3322| ROl |21:45|2.82 |DERRY CITY 7] 1.91 |SHELBOURNE 5/4.40 (] 2.22 | 1.54|1.26 | 3.40 | 1.05 |10.00|| 5.80 | 1.12 || 1.64 | 1.51 | 3.45 |45.00|| 3.85 {12.00/30.00{ 2.27 | 9.00 |100.0| 5.60 |27.00(45.00
3323| ROl |[21:45] 3.45 |SLIGO ROVERS 10( 2.07 | DROGHEDA UNIT.. |1|2.90 || 2.55|1.41|1.36 | 2.75|1.08 | 7.50 || 4.50 | 1.17 || 1.57 | 1.41 | 2.87 |27.00{| 5.00 {17.50/30.00| 2.65 | 7.70 {95.00| 4.30 {13.00/25.00
3324| ROl |21:45|2.40 |ST PATRICK'S 3| 2.05 | GALWAY UNITED ..|2|5.10 || 2.43 | 1.45|1.31|3.05|1.07 | 8.50 || 5.20 | 1.14 || 1.58 | 1.44 | 3.05 (32.00]| 3.55 | 9.40 |25.00| 2.50 | 8.80 |100.0| 6.40 {32.00/47.00
3335| ROI2 [21:45]|5.40 |ATHLONE 8| 2.22 [ DUNDALK 1] 2.07 - - 1.41 | 2.55 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
3338| ROI2 |21:45]|2.25 |COBH RAMBLERS [3]|2.15 |BRAY WANDERERS|2|4.70 - - 1.39 | 2.62 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
3345| ROI2 |21:45| 2.95 [FINN HARPS 7| 2.03 | TREATY UNITED 5/3.35(|2.57 | 1.40 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
3352| ROI2 |21:45]|2.52 |UCD 6| 2.02 | KERRY 100 4.40 || 2.52 | 1.42 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
0321| ENG |22:00(1.76 | MANCHESTER CITY|4| 2.65 | WOLVES 13/ 6.70 || 3.70 | 1.27 | 1.65 | 2.15(1.19 | 4.90 || 4.00 | 1.20 || 1.47 | 1.28 | 2.18 |12.00{| 3.25 | 5.80 {15.00| 3.65 | 8.30 {80.00| 9.00 |47.00/45.00
0328| SPA |22:00(3.10 |RAYO VALLECANO [11] 1.80 |GETAFE 12/ 4.20|| 2.00 | 1.67 | 1.21 | 3.90 | 1.04 {11.00|| 6.50 | 1.10 || 1.70 | 1.58 | 3.85 |50.00|| 4.00 |15.00/40.00| 2.05 | 9.80 {100.0| 5.10 (25.00/50.00
0519| POR |22:15|1.75 |PORTO 4| 2.37 | MOREIRENSE 1009.30||2.75|1.36|1.39 | 2.62 | 1.09 | 7.00 || 6.00 | 1.11 || 1.52 | 1.37 | 2.72 |24.00|| 2.87 | 5.70 |24.00| 2.85 {11.50{100.0{11.00(90.00(95.00
2021| CHILE |23:00| 5.70 | DEPORTES LIMAC.. 15| 2.23 | COLO-COLO 10/ 2.07 || 2.75 | 1.36|1.40 | 2.57(1.09 | 7.00 || 4.70 | 1.16 || 1.53 | 1.37 | 2.70 |23.00{| 7.40 |40.0047.00| 2.85 | 8.60 {100.0| 3.35 | 7.40 |20.00
6429| ARG |00:00( 3.20 |UNION SANTA FE [13] 1.88 | BELGRANO 12/ 3.70 || 2.15| 1.57 | 1.26 | 3.40 | 1.05 {10.00|| 5.80 | 1.12 || 1.66 | 1.53 | 3.50 |45.00|| 4.30 |15.50/35.00| 2.25 | 9.00 {100.0| 4.80 (20.0040.00
2464| URU |01:00| 2.95 |BOSTON RIVER 9| 1.94 [MONTEVIDEO WA..14| 3.65 || 2.40 | 1.46 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
4924| ARG 2 [02:10| 2.47 |SAN MARTIN DE .. |2]| 1.86 |CA COLEGIALES 13/ 5.60 || 2.18 | 1.56 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
6324| COL |03:00(2.85 |LA EQUIDAD 19| 1.92 | ALIANZA PETROL.. 13| 4.30 || 2.22 | 1.54 | 1.28 | 3.25 | 1.05 |10.00|| 5.50 | 1.13 || 1.64 | 1.50 | 3.40 |42.00{| 3.90 {12.00/30.00| 2.30 | 8.80 {100.0| 5.50 [25.00/42.00
2105| BRA |03:30| 2.43 [SAO PAULO 10/ 2.00 |FORTALEZA EC CE |15/ 5.40|2.28 | 1.51|1.29 |3.20| 1.06 | 9.00|| 5.80 | 1.12 || 1.61 | 1.47 | 3.25 |40.00|| 3.45 | 9.40 [27.00| 2.38 | 9.40 |100.0| 6.60 {37.00(55.00
4962| CHILE |03:30| 2.30 |[UNION ESPANOLA [13] 2.30 | COBRESAL 6/4.30(/3.05/1.31|1.49|2.33|1.13|5.50||3.75 | 1.22 || 1.53 | 1.34 | 2.45 |16.50(| 3.90 | 8.80 (17.50| 3.15 | 7.30 |70.00| 6.20 [23.00/27.00
2424| URU |03:30( 3.55 |DEFENSOR SPORT..|3| 2.02 |PENAROL MONTE..|7|2.85 || 2.55 | 1.41 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
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GOALS COUPON

COUPON PRINTED : 01/05, 04:05

PAGE 1/3

cope | LEAGUE 1I'(II\:E HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM FT TOTAL GOALS (A) HALF TIME - FULL TIME (A)
01 |13 | 2+ | 2-3 | 2-4 | 3-5 | 4+ | 4-5 | 4-6 | 5+ 6+ 7+ 11 | X-1 | 2-1 [ X-X | 1-X | 2-X | 2-2 | X-2 | 1-2

3496 (AUSTRL| 10:30 | WELLINGTON PHOE.. 11| PERTH GLORY 13 - 1.46 - 191 | 1.39 | 1.60 - 2.75 | 2.32 - - |15.50|| 3.35 | 5.80 |25.00| 6.40 |14.50|15.00| 4.80 | 7.40 |30.00
3471 AUSNS | 12:30 |MANLY UNITED FC  |6(MARCONI STALLIO.. |1| - 1.36 - 1.83 | 1.38 | 1.71 - 3.15 | 2.72 - - |25.00|| 6.80 | 9.00 |42.00| 5.80 |16.50|15.50| 2.80 | 5.00 |25.00
3472 | AUSNS | 12:30 |ST. GEORGE SAINTS |9[SYDNEY FCYOUTH 11| - 1.50 - 1.95 | 1.40 | 1.58 - 2.65 | 2.23 - - |14.00|| 3.20 | 5.80 |24.00| 6.50 |14.00|15.00| 5.00 | 7.70 |30.00
3452 |AUSTRL| 12:30 |GOLD COAST KNIGH.. 2 MORETON BAY UNL.. |1| - 1.46 - 1.91 | 1.39 | 1.60 - 2.72 | 2.32 - - |15.50|| 3.40 | 5.80 |25.00| 6.50 |14.50|15.50| 4.60 | 7.10 |30.00
3497 |AUSTRL| 12:35 |CENTRAL COAST M.. [10/BRISBANE ROAR 12 - 1.46 - 1.91 | 1.39 | 1.61 - 2.72 | 2.32 - - |15.50|| 4.40 | 7.00 |{30.00| 6.20 | 14.00|14.50| 3.60 | 6.20 |25.00
2249 |AUSTRL| 13:00 |BELMONT SWANSE.. |9| MAITLAND FC 10 - 1.91 - 2.38 | 1.54 | 1.55 - 2.30 | 1.83 - - 6.40 - - - - - - - - -
3266 |AUSTRL| 13:15 |OAKLEIGH CANNONS| 3 |HEIDELBERG UNITED |2| - 1.47 - 1.92 | 1.39 | 1.61 - 2.72 | 2.30 - - |15.50|| 3.55 | 6.20 |25.00| 6.20 |13.50|14.50| 4.50 | 7.20 |30.00
3265 |AUSTRL| 13:15 |PORT MELBOURNE .. [14 ALTONA MAGICSC 13 - 1.41 - 1.87 | 1.38 | 1.64 - 2.90 | 2.48 - - 119.00|| 7.40 | 9.80 |45.00| 6.40 |[17.00|16.00| 2.55 | 4.80 |23.00
3267 |[AUSTRL| 13:30 | PRESTON LIONS 5|GREEN GULLY SC 7| - 1.49 - 1.94 | 1.39 | 1.58 - 2.67 | 2.25 - - |14.00|| 2.82 | 5.40 |23.00| 6.60 |14.00|15.50| 6.00 | 8.80 |35.00
3470 S.KOR | 13:30|POHANG STEELERS |7|GIMCHEON SANGMU 3| - 1.35 - 1.81 | 1.38 | 1.76 - 3.30 | 2.87 - - 130.00|| 4.50 | 6.70 |32.00| 5.20 |14.00|14.50| 3.95 | 6.10 |30.00
3469 S.KOR | 13:30 |ULSAN HYUNDAI 4|GWANGJU 5 - 1.29 - 1.80 | 1.42 | 1.95 - 3.95 | 3.50 - - 150.00(| 3.15 | 5.00 {30.00| 4.80 |15.50|17.00| 6.60 | 8.10 |45.00
3375| UKR |15:30|FC LEVYY BEREG 14 KARPATY LVIV 5 - 1.24 - 1.90 | 1.60 | 2.65 - 6.50 | 6.00 - - 150.00|| 7.00 | 7.40 |65.00| 3.80 |19.00|19.00| 3.55 | 4.70 |42.00
3528| ISR2 |16:00 | HAPOEL KFAR SHAL.. 4|BNEI YEHUDA 6| - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.60 | 6.00 |27.00| 5.40 (13.50|14.00| 5.00 | 7.30 |32.00
0107| POLC |17:00 |POGON SZCZECIN LEGIA WARSZAWA - 1.38 - 1.84 | 1.38 | 1.70 - 3.05 | 2.65 - - |24.00|| 5.00 | 7.20 |32.00| 5.50 |14.50|14.50| 3.55 | 5.80 |27.00
3510 ROM |[17:30|POLITEHNICA IASI 4|SEPSI 8| - 1.32 - 1.80 | 1.39 | 1.84 - 3.55 | 3.10 - - |37.00|| 4.70 | 6.70 |35.00| 5.00 |15.00|14.50| 3.95 | 6.00 |30.00
3520 FIN |18:00|HAKA 5|FF JARO 9| - 1.36 - 1.82 | 1.38 | 1.75 - 3.20 | 2.80 - - |27.00|| 3.45 | 5.70 |27.00| 5.20 |14.00|15.00| 5.30 | 7.50 |35.00
3521| FIN |18:00|KOTKAN TYOVAEN .. | s|AC OULU 120 - 1.45 - 1.90 | 1.39 | 1.62 - 2.77 | 2.35 - - 116.50|| 3.40 | 6.00 |25.00| 6.10 |13.50|14.50| 4.80 | 7.50 |30.00
3522| FIN |18:00|VPS 7|FC ILVES 4| - 1.51 - 1.96 | 1.40 | 1.58 - 2.62 | 2.20 - - |13.50|| 5.40 | 8.30 |32.00| 6.60 |14.50|14.50| 2.97 | 5.60 |23.00
3554| RUS |18:00| AKRON TOLYATTI 10 DYNAMO-MAKHAC.. 11| - 1.31 - 1.80 | 1.41 | 1.91 - 3.75 | 3.35 - - |47.00|| 3.65 | 5.60 |32.00| 4.70 |14.50|15.00| 5.50 | 7.30 |40.00
3371| UKR |18:00|RUKH LVIV 9| KRYVBAS 6| - 1.28 - 1.80 | 1.44 | 2.05 - 4.30 | 3.85 - - 150.00|| 6.70 | 8.00 |50.00| 4.60 |17.00|16.00| 3.20 | 5.00 |32.00
3264 (S.ARAB|18:50 |AL ETTIFAQ s|AL KHALEEJ CLUB 10 - 1.37 - 1.84 | 1.38 | 1.70 - 3.05 | 2.65 - - |24.00|| 3.15 | 5.40 |27.00| 5.70 |14.50|15.50| 5.60 | 7.80 |35.00
3383 AUT2 |19:00| AMSTETTEN 10/ AUSTRIA LUSTENAU [12] - 1.36 - 1.83 | 1.38 | 1.71 - 3.15 | 2.72 - - |25.00(| 3.70 | 5.80 |27.00| 5.60 |15.00|15.00| 4.70 | 6.80 |32.00
3394 AUT2 |19:00|BREGENZ 6|RAPID WIEN 2 9| - 1.63 - 2.08 | 1.44 | 1.55 - 2.45 | 2.02 - - 9.70 || 4.00 | 7.10 |25.00| 7.10 |13.50|14.00| 3.60 | 6.60 |24.00
3395 AUT2 |19:00|HORN 15| LAFNITZ 16 - 1.48 - 1.93 | 1.39 | 1.60 - 2.67 | 2.27 - - |14.50|| 3.15 | 5.70 |24.00| 6.50 |14.00|15.00| 5.10 | 7.80 |30.00
3381 AUT2 |19:00|LIEFERING 8| ASK VOITSBERG 13 - 1.44 - 1.90 | 1.38 | 1.63 - 2.80 | 2.38 - - |17.00|| 4.30 | 6.80 |{30.00| 6.00 | 14.00|14.00| 3.75 | 6.30 |27.00
3384| AUT2 |19:00|STRIPFING 14 FAC WIEN 1" - 1.30 - 1.80 | 1.41 | 1.92 - 3.85 | 3.40 - - |47.00|| 4.80 | 6.50 |37.00| 4.70 |15.50|15.00| 4.10 | 5.80 |32.00
3406| CRO |19:00|VARTEKS VARAZDIN |5|SIBENIK 10 - 1.28 - 1.80 | 1.43 | 2.02 - 4.20 | 3.75 - - 150.00|| 2.80 | 4.70 |32.00| 4.60 |16.00|18.00| 8.20 | 9.40 |57.00
3263 [S.ARAB| 19:05 |AL FAYHA 14 DAMAC " - 1.30 - 1.80 | 1.43 | 2.03 - 4.10 | 3.70 - - 150.00(| 3.60 | 5.60 |35.00| 4.30 |14.00|15.00| 5.80 | 7.60 |42.00
3443 | GER2 |[19:30| MAGDEBURG 3|PREUSSEN MUNSTER 17] - 1.61 - 2.07 | 1.43 | 1.54 - 2.47 | 2.05 - - 110.00|| 2.00 | 4.80 |21.00| 8.30 |17.00|19.00|10.00|14.00 50.00
3441 GER2 |19:30|SCHALKE 13l PADERBORN 5| - 1.47 - 1.92 | 1.39 | 1.60 - 2.72 | 2.30 - - |15.00|| 4.80 | 7.50 |30.00| 6.30 |14.00|14.00| 3.35 | 6.00 |24.00
5155| SRBPO | 19:30 |OFK BEOGRAD 3|VOJVODINA 4| - 1.38 - 1.83 | 1.38 | 1.72 - 3.10 | 2.67 - - |25.00|| 5.30 | 7.70 |35.00| 5.30 |14.50|13.50| 3.40 | 5.80 |27.00
3282| GER3 |20:00| OSNABRUCK 14 VIKTORIA COLOGNE |6| - 1.37 - 1.82 | 1.38 | 1.73 - 3.15 | 2.75 - - |27.00|| 3.20 | 5.50 |27.00| 5.40 |14.00|15.00| 5.80 | 8.00 |37.00
3451| POR2 |20:00|LEIRIA 7| OLIVEIRENSE 17 - 1.36 - 1.83 | 1.38 | 1.72 - 3.15 | 2.72 - - |25.00|| 2.75 | 5.00 |25.00| 5.70 |15.00|16.50| 7.00 | 9.10 |42.00
3519| DEN |20:00 | RANDERS 4|NORDSJAELLAND 5| - 1.43 - 1.88 | 1.38 | 1.64 - 2.85 | 2.42 - - |18.00|| 3.85 | 6.30 |27.00| 6.00 |14.00|14.50| 4.20 | 6.70 |27.00
3523| FIN |20:00|KUPS KUOPIO 1|SJK 2| - 1.36 - 1.82 | 1.38 | 1.74 - 3.20 | 2.77 - - |27.00|| 3.00 | 5.20 |27.00| 5.50 |14.50|15.50| 6.30 | 8.40 |40.00
3299 NOR [20:00 | HAM KAM 14 KFUM OSLO 13 - 1.29 - 1.80 | 1.42 | 1.96 - 3.95 | 3.55 - - 150.00|| 4.30 | 6.00 |35.00| 4.70 |15.00|15.50| 4.50 | 6.20 |35.00
3423 | POL2 |20:00|GORNIK LECZNA 7|POGON SIEDLCE 17| - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.72 | 4.80 |27.00| 5.60 ({15.50|17.00| 7.20 | 9.20 |45.00
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cope | LEAGUE 1I'(II\:E HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM FT TOTAL GOALS (A) HALF TIME - FULL TIME (A)

01 |13 | 2+ | 2-3 | 2-4 | 3-5 | 4+ | 4-5 | 4-6 | 5+ 6+ 7+ 11 | X-1 | 2-1 [ X-X | 1-X | 2-X | 2-2 | X-2 | 1-2
5579| TUR |[20:00|ANTALYASPOR 13l KONYASPOR 9| - 1.33 - 181139180 | - 3.40 | 297 | - - |32.00|| 3.95 | 6.00 |30.00| 5.10 |14.50|15.00| 4.60 | 6.60 |32.00
3285 FRA3 |20:30|AUBAGNE FC U19 8|ORLEANS 5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 5.50 | 7.20 {42.00| 4.70 |16.0015.50( 3.60 | 5.40 |32.00
3286 FRA3 |20:30 | BOULOGNE 3|SOCHAUX " - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.05 | 4.80 |30.00| 4.80 (16.00|17.50| 7.00 | 8.30 |50.00
3287| FRA3 |20:30| BOURG PERONNAS |7|VILLEFRANCHE 14 - - - - - - - - - - - - 4.40 | 5.70 (40.00( 4.10 |16.50/16.50| 5.00 | 6.20 |42.00
3289| FRA3 |20:30 | CHATEAUROUX 17| DIJON 4| - - - - - - - - - - - - 5.20 | 6.80 {40.00| 4.80 |16.00|15.50( 3.70 | 5.50 |32.00
3290| FRA3 |20:30|LE MANS 2|ROUEN 10 - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.57 | 4.60 |30.00 5.10 (16.50|19.00| 8.80 |10.5060.00
3291| FRA3 |20:30 |NANCY 1|NIMES 16 - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.40 | 4.40 (27.00( 5.60 |[17.50/19.00| 9.40 |11.00/60.00
3294 FRA3 |[20:30|PARIS 13 ATLETICO |15|VALENCIENNES 9| - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.60 | 5.10 |37.00 4.10 ({16.50|17.00| 6.30 | 7.40 |52.00
3288 FRA3 |[20:30|QUEVILLY 12| VERSAILLES 13 - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.95 | 5.80 |35.00( 4.30 ({14.50|15.00| 5.30 | 7.00 |42.00
3511 AUTP |20:30 |GRAZER 6|AUSTRIA KLAGENFU..|5| - 1.35 - 181|138 180 | - 335|290 | - - |32.00|| 3.45 | 5.70 |{30.00| 5.00 |14.00|14.50| 5.50 | 7.70 |37.00
3326 SWI2 |20:30 |STADE NYONNAIS 9|VADUZ 4| - 1.47 - 1.92 | 1.39 | 1.61 - 272 1230 | - - |15.50|| 3.55 | 6.10 |25.00| 6.20 |13.50|14.50| 4.50 | 7.20 |30.00
3509 ROM |20:30 |UNIVERSITATEA CR.. |2|RAPID BUCURESTI 6| - 1.33 - 181139 180 | - 3.40 | 297 | - - [32.00|| 2.75 | 4.80 |27.00| 5.40 |15.00|17.00| 7.40 | 9.20 |47.00
3416| FRA2 |21:00|AJACCIO 13 LORIENT 1 - 1.32 - 1.80 | 1.40 | 1.83 - 355|310 | - - |37.00({11.00({12.50|70.00| 5.50 |20.00|17.50| 2.25 | 4.40 |27.00
3410 FRA2 |21:00 |AMIENS 12| PAU FC 10 - 138 | - 1.83 | 1.38 | 1.71 - 3.10 | 2.67 | - - |25.00|| 4.70 | 7.00 |32.00| 5.40 |14.00|14.00| 3.75 | 6.10 |27.00
3413 FRA2 |21:00|CAEN 18{RED STAR 15 - 136 | - 182|138 | 174 | - 3.20 | 2.77 | - - |27.00|| 3.70 | 6.00 |30.00| 5.30 |14.50|14.50| 4.80 | 7.00 |32.00
3412 FRA2 |21:00 |CLERMONT 17| ANNECY 7|1 - 1.31 - 180 | 140 | 1.86 | - 3.65|3.20 | - - |42.00|| 3.70 | 5.60 |32.00| 4.80 |15.00|15.50| 5.10 | 7.00 |37.00
3414| FRA2 |21:00 | DUNKERQUE 4|LAVAL 6| - 134 | - 181139 178 | - 3.35 | 2.92 - - |32.00|| 2.45 | 4.60 |27.00| 5.60 |16.50|18.00| 9.00 |11.00/55.00
3419| FRA2 |21:00 | GRENOBLE 9| TROYES 1" - 1.31 - 180 | 1.40 | 1.90 | - 3.70 | 3.30 | - - |45.00|| 5.20 | 7.10 |37.00| 4.70 |15.00|14.50| 3.75 | 5.80 |32.00
3411| FRA2 |21:00 |GUINGAMP 5|BASTIA 8| - 1.31 - 180 | 1.40 | 1.84 | - 3.60 | 3.15 - - 140.00|| 2.62 | 4.70 |27.00| 5.30 |16.00|18.00| 8.20 |10.00/52.00
3408 | FRA2 |21:00 | MARTIGUES 16| PARIS FC 2| - 140 | - 1.86 | 1.38 | 1.65 - 2.92 | 2.52 - - 120.00({11.00(13.50|65.00| 6.80 |21.00|18.00| 2.07 | 4.40 |23.00
3407 FRA2 |21:00|METZ 3|RODEZ 4 - 1.43 - 1.88 | 1.38 | 1.63 - 2.82 | 240 | - - |17.50|| 2.32 | 4.80 |23.00| 6.50 |15.50|17.50| 8.60 |11.50/47.00
3301 HOL2 |21:00 |DE GRAAFSCHAP 6| TELSTAR 71 - 156 | - |2.00| 141|157 | - 2.55 | 2.12 - - |11.50|| 3.20 | 6.00 |23.00| 6.70 |13.50|14.50| 4.80 | 8.00 |30.00
3303 HOL2 |21:00 |DEN BOSCH 9|HELMOND SPORT 13 - 1.41 - 186 | 1.38 | 1.66 | - 292 | 250 | - - ]20.00(| 3.30 | 5.70 |25.00| 5.80 |14.00|15.00| 5.30 | 7.70 |32.00
3300 HOL2 |21:00|DEN HAAG 3|SC CAMBUUR 51 - 1.55 - 1200|141 | 157 | - 2.55 | 2.13 - - 112.00|| 3.05 | 5.80 |23.00| 6.60 |14.00|14.50| 5.20 | 8.30 |30.00
3307| HOL2 |21:00 EMMEN 8|VVV VENLO 14 - 1.47 - 192 (139|160 | - 272 1230 | - - |15.50|| 2.23 | 4.70 |22.00| 7.00 |16.50|18.00| 8.80 |12.00/50.00
3302| HOL2 |21:00 |EXCELSIOR 2(PSV I 18 - 2.22 - 272|170 | 1.57 | - 2.27 | 1.76 | - - | 4.70|| 1.44 | 4.70 |19.00|15.00/27.00|32.00(23.00|30.0090.00
3305| HOL2 |21:00 |FC EINDHOVEN 11|AZ ALKMAAR II 120 - 1.52 - 197 | 1.40 | 1.58 | - 2.60 | 2.18 | - - 113.00|| 3.35 | 6.10 |24.00| 6.60 |13.50|14.50| 4.60 | 7.50 |27.00
3313| HOL2 |21:00 | MAASTRICHT 15{AJAX I 17 - 1.71 - 1217|146 | 1.54 | - 2.40 | 1.95 - - 8.50 || 3.05 | 6.10 |{22.00| 7.30 |13.00|14.00| 4.80 | 8.40 |27.00
3314 HOL2 |21:00|TOP OSS 16{ VITESSE 200 - 1.39 - 185|138 |1.68 | - 2.97 | 257 | - - |22.00|| 5.20 | 7.60 |35.00| 5.70 |14.50|14.50| 3.35 | 5.70 |25.00
3312 HOL2 |21:00|UTRECHT II 19| DORDRECHT a4l - 1.47 - 192 (139|160 | - 272 | 230 | - - |15.50|| 7.60 {10.50|42.00| 6.60 |16.00|15.00| 2.45 | 5.00 |22.00
3311 HOL2 |21:00 |VOLENDAM 1|RODA 10 - 1.73 - 1220|148 | 1.53 - 2.38 | 1.93 - - 8.00 || 2.10 | 5.00 |19.00| 8.70 |16.50|18.00| 8.50 |12.50/42.00
3262 |S.ARAB|21:00 |AL QADISIYAH 5|AL KHOLOOD CLUB 12| - 1.47 - 193 (139 | 158 | - 2.70 | 2.28 | - - |14.50|| 1.81 | 4.30 |23.00| 8.10 |21.00|24.00|14.50|17.50/80.00
3330 SWI2 |21:15|ETOILE CAROUGE 3|STADE LAUSANNE O../6| - 144 | - 1.88 | 1.38 | 1.63 - 2.80 | 240 | - - |17.50|| 3.45 | 6.00 |25.00| 6.00 |14.00|14.50| 4.80 | 7.40 |30.00
3325| SWI2 |21:15|THUN 1|AARAU 2| - 1.39 - 184 | 138|168 | - 3.00 | 2.60 | - - |23.00|| 2.97 | 5.30 |25.00| 5.70 |14.00|15.50| 6.20 | 8.60 |37.00
3362 SLVN |21:15|NAFTA LENDAVA 9|BRAVO 5| - 1.31 - 180 | 1.40 | 1.84 | - 3.60 | 3.15 - - |40.00|| 5.60 | 7.40 |40.00| 5.10 |16.00|15.50| 3.40 | 5.30 |30.00
3498 SPA2 |21:30|CORDOBA 10/ CADIZ 14 - 1.29 - 180 | 142 | 1.97 | - 3.95 | 3.55 - - 150.00(| 3.35 | 5.20 |32.00| 4.60 |14.50|16.00| 6.20 | 7.80 |45.00
2008| SPA3 |21:30 |GIMNASTICA SEGOV..19REAL SOCIEDAD B a4l - 1.29 - 180 | 142 | 194 | - 3.90 | 350 | - - 150.00|| 6.10 | 7.70 |45.00| 4.80 |{16.00|15.50| 3.30 | 5.10 |30.00
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cope | LEAGUE 1I'(II\:E HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM FT TOTAL GOALS (A) HALF TIME - FULL TIME (A)
01 |13 | 2+ | 2-3 | 2-4 | 3-5 | 4+ | 4-5 | 4-6 | 5+ 6+ 7+ 11 | X-1 | 2-1 [ X-X | 1-X | 2-X | 2-2 | X-2 | 1-2

3433 | SPA3 |21:30|ALGECIRAS 10| REAL BETIS B " - 1.29 - 1.80 | 1.43 | 2.03 - 4.10 | 3.70 - - 150.00(| 3.95 | 5.80 |35.00| 4.30 |14.00|15.00| 5.30 | 7.00 |40.00
0314| GER (21:30|HEIDENHEIM 16 BOCHUM 18 - 1.43 - 1.88 | 1.41 | 1.74 - 3.10 | 2.65 - - |24.00|| 3.55 | 6.00 |27.00| 5.60 |14.00|14.00| 4.90 | 7.20 |32.00
3397 AUT2 |21:30|RIED 2| ADMIRA WACKER 1 - 1.29 - 1.80 | 1.42 | 1.94 - 3.95 | 3.50 - - 150.00(|| 2.95 | 4.80 |{30.00| 5.00 |16.00|17.50| 7.10 | 8.50 |50.00
6430 ARG [21:30|ARGENTINOS JUNIO..|2|ESTUDIANTES 8| - 1.27 - 1.81 | 1.46 | 2.13 - 4.60 | 4.20 - - 150.00|| 3.45 | 5.00 |35.00| 4.40 |[16.00|17.50| 6.30 | 7.50 |47.00
6425| ARG |21:30|BANFIELD 15/ CENTRAL CORDOBA |11 - 1.26 - 1.81 | 1.47 | 2.15 - 4.70 | 4.20 - - 150.00(| 3.50 | 5.00 |35.00| 4.30 |16.50|17.00| 6.20 | 7.40 |47.00
6426| ARG |21:30|INDEPENDIENTE RIV.. 6| DEFENSA Y JUSTICIA |10 - 1.27 - 1.81 | 1.46 | 2.17 - 4.70 | 4.20 - - 150.00|| 4.70 | 6.10 |40.00| 4.20 |16.00|16.00| 4.50 | 6.00 |37.00
3440| POL2 |21:30 | WISLA KRAKOW 5| WISLA PLOCK 3| - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.52 | 5.10 (23.00| 6.40 |15.00/16.00| 7.40 |10.00 42.00
3315 SD1 |21:45|AIRDRIEONIANS 9|AYR UNITED 3| - 1.37 - 1.83 | 1.38 | 1.70 - 3.10 | 2.67 - - |25.00|| 5.60 | 7.70 |37.00| 5.80 |15.50|15.00| 3.15 | 5.30 |25.00
3316 SD1 |21:45|FALKIRK 1|HAMILTON 10 - 1.52 - 1.98 | 1.41 | 1.56 - 2.57 | 2.17 - - [12.50|| 1.61 | 4.20 |24.00| 9.60 |25.00|30.00|20.00|23.00|100.0
3318 SD1 |21:45|LIVINGSTON 2| PARTICK THISTLE a4l - 1.33 - 1.80 | 1.39 | 1.81 - 3.45 | 3.05 - - |35.00|| 2.70 | 4.80 |27.00| 5.30 |15.50|17.50| 7.70 | 9.50 |47.00
3317| SD1 |21:45|MORTON 6| DUNFERMLINE 71 - 1.26 - 1.84 | 1.51 | 2.35 - 5.30 | 4.80 - - 150.00|| 5.30 | 6.40 |{47.00| 3.95 |16.50|16.50| 4.20 | 5.50 |40.00
3319 SD1 |21:45|QUEENS PARK 8|RAITH ROVERS 5 - 1.28 - 1.80 | 1.42 | 1.94 - 3.95 | 3.55 - - 150.00|| 9.10 {10.00|62.00| 5.20 |20.00|18.00| 2.52 | 4.30 |27.00
0428| ITA |21:45|TORINO 10| VENEZIA 18 - 1.31 - 1.84 | 1.48 | 2.20 - 4.50 | 4.10 - - 150.00(| 3.50 | 5.40 |35.00| 4.20 |14.00|15.00| 6.20 | 7.80 |45.00
0437| FRA |21:45|NICE 6| REIMS 13 - 1.49 - 1.95 | 1.42 | 1.66 - 2.85 | 2.42 - - |17.50|| 1.95 | 4.50 |23.00| 7.40 |[18.00|21.00|12.00|15.00/65.00
3524 BELP |21:45|WESTERLO 3|FCV DENDER 5| - 1.48 - 1.92 | 1.39 | 1.60 - 2.70 | 2.28 - - |15.00|| 2.52 | 5.10 |23.00| 6.60 |15.00|16.00| 7.20 |10.0040.00
3320( ROl [21:45|BOHEMIANS 6| WATERFORD 8| - 1.33 - 1.81 | 1.39 | 1.78 - 3.40 | 2.97 - - [32.00|| 2.32 | 4.40 |27.00| 5.80 |{17.50|20.00| 9.80 |11.50/60.00
3321 ROI |21:45|CORK CITY 9|SHAMROCK ROVERS |4| - 1.30 - 1.80 | 1.41 | 1.88 - 3.70 | 3.30 - - 145.00((10.00(/11.50|67.00| 5.30 |19.00|17.50| 2.38 | 4.40 |27.00
3322| ROI |21:45|DERRY CITY 7|SHELBOURNE 5 - 1.27 - 1.81 | 1.47 | 2.20 - 4.80 | 4.40 - - 150.00(| 3.40 | 5.00 |35.00| 4.20 |15.50|17.00| 6.60 | 7.80 |50.00
3323| ROl |21:45|SLIGO ROVERS 10/ DROGHEDA UNITED |1| - 1.32 - 1.80 | 1.40 | 1.86 - 3.60 | 3.20 - - 140.00|| 5.00 | 7.00 |37.00| 4.80 |15.00|14.50| 3.80 | 5.80 |30.00
3324| ROI |21:45|ST PATRICK'S 3|GALWAY UNITED FC |2| - 1.28 - 1.80 | 1.43 | 1.98 - 4.10 | 3.65 - - 150.00|| 2.75 | 4.60 |30.00| 4.80 |16.50|18.00| 8.30 | 9.50 |57.00
3335 ROI2 |[21:45|ATHLONE 8| DUNDALK 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - 9.80 {12.00/60.00( 5.80 ({19.00(17.00| 2.30 | 4.50 |27.00
3338 ROI2 |21:45|COBH RAMBLERS 3|BRAY WANDERERS |2| - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.62 | 4.80 |27.00( 5.40 (16.00|17.50| 8.00 |10.00|50.00
3345| ROI2 |21:45|FINN HARPS 7| TREATY UNITED 5| - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.90 | 5.80 |32.00( 5.00 ({15.00|15.50| 4.80 | 6.70 |35.00
3352 ROI2 |21:45|UCD 6| KERRY 10 - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.00 | 5.00 |30.00| 4.80 ({15.50|17.00| 7.00 | 8.50 |50.00
0321| ENG |22:00 MANCHESTER CITY |4|WOLVES 13 - 1.53 - 1.98 | 1.43 | 1.63 - 2.75 | 2.30 - - |15.00|| 1.80 | 4.20 |22.00| 7.80 |19.00|22.00|13.00|16.00/70.00
0328| SPA |22:00|RAYO VALLECANO |11|GETAFE 12 - 1.27 - 1.91 | 1.60 | 2.65 - 6.30 | 5.80 - - 150.00(| 3.90 | 5.20 |42.00| 3.80 |17.00|18.00| 6.00 | 6.80 |52.00
0519| POR |22:15|PORTO 4| MOREIRENSE 10 - 1.31 - 1.80 | 1.40 | 1.83 - 3.55 | 3.15 - - 140.00|| 1.80 | 3.90 |32.00| 6.40 |25.00|30.00(20.00|20.00|100.0
2021 | CHILE |23:00 | DEPORTES LIMACHE [15{COLO-COLO 10 - 1.33 - 1.80 | 1.39 | 1.78 - 3.40 | 3.00 - - |35.00(({10.50|12.00|65.00| 5.80 |20.00|17.50| 2.27 | 4.40 |27.00
6429 ARG [00:00|UNION SANTA FE 13l BELGRANO 120 - 1.26 - 1.82 | 1.48 | 2.22 - 5.00 | 4.50 - - 150.00|| 4.10 | 5.50 |37.00| 4.20 |16.50|17.00| 5.20 | 6.40 |42.00
2464 URU |01:00|BOSTON RIVER 9|MONTEVIDEO WAN.. 14 - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.85 | 5.60 |35.00( 4.50 ({15.50|16.00| 5.30 | 6.80 |40.00
4924 | ARG 2 (02:10 |SAN MARTIN DE TU.. |2|CA COLEGIALES 13 - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.80 | 4.50 |37.00| 4.00 (18.00|20.00| 9.60 |10.00|80.00
6324 COL |03:00|LA EQUIDAD 19/ALIANZA PETROLERA 13| - 1.28 - 1.81 | 1.47 | 2.20 - 4.70 | 4.20 - - 150.00(| 3.45 | 5.20 |{35.00| 4.10 |15.00|16.00| 6.60 | 8.00 |50.00
2105| BRA |03:30[{SAO PAULO 10| FORTALEZA EC CE 15 - 1.27 - 1.81 | 1.46 | 2.12 - 4.50 | 4.10 - - 150.00|| 2.72 | 4.50 |32.00| 4.50 |16.50|19.00| 9.00 | 10.00/65.00
4962 | CHILE |03:30 [lUNION ESPANOLA  |13]COBRESAL 6| - 1.41 - 1.86 | 1.38 | 1.66 - 2.92 | 2.52 - - 20.00|[ 2.70 | 5.10 |25.00| 6.00 |15.00|16.00| 7.00 | 9.40 |40.00
2424| URU |03:30 |DEFENSOR SPORTING| 3|PENAROL MONTEVL.. |7| - - - - - - - - - - - - 5.10 | 6.80 {37.00| 5.10 |16.5016.00( 3.65 | 5.40 |30.00
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cope | LEAGUE 1I'(II\:E HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM CORRECT SCORES (M) FT 1X2 & FT UNDER/OVER 2.5

1-0 | 2-0 | 21 | 3-0| 31 | 3-2|00 | 1-1 | 2-2 | 3-3 | 01 | 0-2 | 1-2 | 0-3 | 1-3 | 2-3 || 1&U | 1&0 | X&U | X&O | 2&U | 2&0
3496 | AUSTRL | 10:30 | WELLINGTON PHOE.. |11|PERTH GLORY 13(10.00|11.00| 8.00 |20.00|14.00/19.00(16.00| 6.80 |11.00|40.00(12.00|16.00| 9.40 |32.00(20.00|23.00|| 6.30 | 2.92 | 5.50 | 9.70 | 8.00 | 4.00
3471 | AUSNS | 12:30 | MANLY UNITED FC 6| MARCONI STALLIONS | 1]|11.00(20.00|12.00 | 55.00|32.00 (37.00|12.00| 6.60 |13.00/62.00( 7.20 | 8.00 | 7.40 | 14.00|13.00|23.00(| 8.40 | 6.20 | 4.70 | 12.50| 4.50 | 2.72
3472 | AUSNS | 12:30 |ST. GEORGE SAINTS |9|SYDNEY FC YOUTH 11{11.00/11.00| 8.00 |19.00|13.00/18.00(17.00| 7.00 |10.00|35.00(13.00|17.00| 9.80 |35.00(20.00|22.00|| 6.50 | 2.77 | 5.70 | 9.20 | 8.70 | 4.10
3452 | AUSTRL | 12:30 |GOLD COAST KNIGH.. | 2| MORETON BAY UNIT..|1/10.00|12.00| 8.00 (20.00|14.00|19.00|16.00| 7.00 |11.0040.00|12.00|15.00| 9.20 |30.00|19.00/22.00|| 6.30 | 2.97 | 5.60 | 9.80 | 7.80 | 3.90
3497 | AUSTRL | 12:35 | CENTRAL COAST MA.. |10/ BRISBANE ROAR 12{12.00|15.00| 9.20 |30.00|18.00|22.00(16.00| 6.60 |10.00|37.00/11.00|12.00| 8.20 |22.00|15.00|20.00(| 7.60 | 3.75 | 5.30 | 9.40 | 6.60 | 3.15
2249 | AUSTRL | 13:00 |BELMONT SWANSEA .. 9| MAITLAND FC 10{21.00|20.00|10.00|30.00|15.00|15.00(30.00| 8.60 | 8.40 |19.00/20.00|19.00| 9.60 |27.00|14.00|14.00(|12.00| 2.92 | 7.80 | 6.50 |11.50| 2.75
3266 | AUSTRL| 13:15 |OAKLEIGH CANNONS |3 |HEIDELBERG UNITED |2/11.00|12.00| 8.20 |22.00|15.00|20.00|15.00| 6.60 |10.00|35.00|12.00|15.00| 9.20 |30.00|18.00(22.00|| 6.60 | 3.10 | 5.30 | 9.20 | 7.80 | 3.85
3265 | AUSTRL| 13:15 | PORT MELBOURNE S.. |14 ALTONA MAGIC SC  |13/13.00|23.00|12.00|62.00|35.00|35.00|14.00| 7.00 |13.00|55.00| 7.80 | 8.00 | 7.40 |12.00|11.00/21.00|| 9.80 | 6.50 | 5.30 |12.00| 4.60 | 2.40
3267 | AUSTRL| 13:30 | PRESTON LIONS 5|GREEN GULLY SC 7| 9.80 |{10.00| 7.60 |16.00|12.00|18.00|16.00| 7.00 |11.00/37.00|14.00|20.00|11.0045.00|24.00/25.00(| 5.80 | 2.50 | 5.60 | 9.60 | 9.70 | 5.00
3470 | S.KOR | 13:30 |POHANG STEELERS 7|GIMCHEON SANGMU |3| 8.80 (13.00| 9.20 |30.00|21.00(30.00|11.00| 5.80 |12.00/55.00| 8.20 (11.00| 8.60 |23.00|18.00/27.00(| 6.10 | 4.30 | 4.20 |11.50| 5.60 | 3.80
3469 | S.KOR | 13:30 |ULSAN HYUNDAI 4|GWANGJU 5| 6.00 | 7.80 | 8.00 |16.00| 16.0032.00| 8.40 | 5.80 |16.00/100.0| 8.80 |17.00|12.00|52.00|35.00/50.00(| 3.95 | 3.40 | 3.85 |16.00| 6.80 | 7.00
3375| UKR |15:30 |FC LEVYY BEREG 14| KARPATY LVIV 5| 6.60 | 16.00|14.00|62.00|55.00(95.00| 5.20 | 5.80 |25.00|120.0| 4.50 | 7.40 | 9.60 | 19.00|25.00/65.00(| 5.40 | 9.60 | 3.10 | 27.00| 3.25 | 4.80
3528 | ISR2 |16:00 |HAPOEL KFAR SHALE..|4|BNEI YEHUDA 6| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
0107 | POLC | 17:00 |POGON SZCZECIN LEGIA WARSZAWA 10.00|15.00| 9.60 |32.00(22.00|27.00(12.00| 6.00 (11.00|50.00| 8.60 |11.00| 8.20 |20.00|16.00|24.00|| 7.00 | 4.50 | 4.60 |10.50| 5.60 | 3.35
3510 ROM | 17:30 |POLITEHNICA IASI 4|SEPSI 8| 8.20 |13.00| 9.40 |30.00|23.00(32.00| 9.40 | 5.60 |13.00/67.00| 7.60 |11.00| 8.60 |23.00|19.00|30.00(| 5.80 | 4.70 | 3.95 | 12.50| 5.20 | 3.95
3520| FIN 18:00 [HAKA 5|FF JARO 9| 8.00 | 9.80 | 8.20 | 19.00|16.00(25.00|11.00| 5.80 |12.00/55.00( 9.80 |15.00|10.00 37.00|24.00 32.00(| 5.10 | 3.35 | 4.30 |11.50| 7.00 | 5.00
3521 FIN 18:00 |KOTKAN TYOVAEN P..|s|AC OULU 12{10.00|11.00| 8.00 |20.00|14.00/20.00(15.00| 6.60 |10.00|37.00(12.00|16.00| 9.60 |32.00(20.00|24.00(| 6.30 | 3.00 | 5.20 | 9.40 | 8.00 | 4.10
3522| FIN 18:00 |VPS 7|FC ILVES 4[14.00|19.00|10.00 | 40.00|22.00 | 24.00|18.00| 7.20 |10.00|35.00|10.00|11.00| 7.80 |17.00|12.00|18.00|| 9.40 | 4.40 | 5.80 | 9.30 | 6.20 | 2.60
3554| RUS |18:00 |AKRON TOLYATTI 10| DYNAMO-MAKHACH..|11| 6.80 | 9.40 | 8.40 |20.00|18.00/32.00( 8.40 | 5.60 |13.00|75.00| 8.40 |14.00|10.00|37.00(27.00|40.00|| 4.60 | 3.80 | 3.75 [13.50| 6.20 | 5.60
3371 UKR |18:00 |RUKH LVIV 9| KRYVBAS 6| 8.40 |17.00|12.00|55.00|40.00|55.00| 7.60 | 5.80 |17.00/110.0| 5.60 | 7.60 | 8.20 |16.00|17.00|37.00(| 6.50 | 7.40 | 3.65 |17.00| 3.80 | 3.60
3264 | S.ARAB | 18:50 |AL ETTIFAQ 8|AL KHALEEJ CLUB 10| 8.00 | 9.40 | 7.80 |17.00|14.00|23.00(12.00| 6.40 {12.00|52.00(11.00|17.00|10.00|40.00|25.00|30.00(| 5.10 | 3.00 | 4.70 |{11.50| 7.60 | 5.10
3383 | AUT2 |19:00 |AMSTETTEN 10| AUSTRIA LUSTENAU |12| 8.40 |[11.00| 8.20 |21.00|16.00/25.00(12.00| 6.20 |12.00|52.00( 9.40 |14.00| 9.20 |30.00(21.00|27.00(| 5.60 | 3.50 | 4.60 (11.00| 6.50 | 4.30
3394| AUT2 | 19:00 |BREGENZ 6| RAPID WIEN 2 9/15.00|16.00| 9.20 |27.00|16.00(17.00|22.00| 7.80 | 9.40 |27.00|14.00|15.00| 8.80 |24.00|14.00/16.00(| 9.20 | 3.20 | 6.60 | 8.00 | 8.50 | 2.90
3395| AUT2 |19:00 |HORN 15| LAFNITZ 16/10.00/11.00| 7.80 |18.00(13.00/18.00(17.00| 7.00 |{11.00|37.00(13.00|17.00|10.00|37.00(21.00|23.00{| 6.20 | 2.75 | 5.60 | 9.50 | 8.70 | 4.30
3381| AUT2 |19:00 |LIEFERING 8| ASK VOITSBERG 13(11.00|14.00| 9.00 | 27.00|18.00/22.00(15.00| 6.40 |10.00|40.00(10.00|12.00| 8.40 |23.00|16.00|21.00(| 7.30 | 3.75 | 5.10 | 9.50 | 6.60 | 3.30
3384| AUT2 | 19:00 |STRIPFING 14{FAC WIEN 11| 7.60 |12.00| 9.60 | 30.00|24.00|37.00| 8.40 | 5.60 |14.00|80.00| 7.00 |10.00| 8.80 |24.00(20.00|35.00|| 5.50 | 5.00 | 3.80 |13.50| 5.00 | 4.20
3406| CRO |19:00 |VARTEKS VARAZDIN |s5|SIBENIK 10| 5.40 | 6.80 | 8.00 |13.00(16.00|37.00| 7.60 | 6.00 |{17.00|120.0| 9.40 |21.00|14.00|75.00|50.00|65.00|| 3.50 | 3.25 | 3.70 (17.50| 7.60 | 9.10
3263 | S.ARAB | 19:05 |AL FAYHA 14/ DAMAC 11| 6.40 | 9.00 | 8.80 |20.00|19.00|37.00| 7.40 | 5.20 |14.00|90.00| 8.20 |15.00|11.00|42.00|32.00|47.00|| 4.40 | 4.00 | 3.40 |14.00| 6.20 | 6.30
3443 | GER2 |19:30 |MAGDEBURG 3|PREUSSEN MUNSTER [17/10.00| 8.20 | 7.40 | 10.00| 9.20 (17.00|22.00| 9.00 | 13.00 45.00(22.00(37.00|16.00|100.0 42.00/35.00(| 5.30 | 1.81 | 7.20 |11.50|16.00| 7.80
3441| GER2 |19:30 |SCHALKE 13| PADERBORN 5|12.00|16.00| 9.60 |35.00|20.00|23.00|16.00| 6.80 |10.00/37.00(10.00|11.00| 8.00 |20.00|14.00|19.00(| 8.30 | 4.10 | 5.40 | 9.30 | 6.40 | 2.92
5155 | SRBPO | 19:30 | OFK BEOGRAD 3|VOJVODINA 4[11.00|16.00|10.00|37.00|24.00|30.00{11.00| 5.80 |11.00|47.00| 8.40 |10.00| 8.20 |19.00|15.00|24.00|| 7.40 | 4.80 | 4.40 |10.50| 5.40 | 3.20
3282 | GER3 |20:00 [OSNABRUCK 14| VIKTORIA COLOGNE |6| 7.80 | 9.20 | 7.80 |17.00|14.00/24.00(11.00| 6.00 |12.00|55.00(11.00|17.00|11.00|42.00|25.00|32.00(| 5.00 | 3.10 | 4.40 (11.50| 7.60 | 5.40
3451 | POR2 |20:00 |LEIRIA 7| OLIVEIRENSE 17| 7.20 | 8.00 | 7.40 |14.00|13.00/24.00(12.00| 6.40 |13.00|62.00(12.00|21.00|12.00|57.00|32.00|37.00|| 4.40 | 2.70 | 4.70 |12.50| 8.60 | 6.50
3519| DEN |20:00 |RANDERS 4|NORDSJAELLAND 5/10.00|12.00| 8.40 |24.00|16.00(22.00|14.00| 6.40 |11.00/40.00|11.00|14.00| 8.80 |27.00|18.00/23.00(| 6.60 | 3.40 | 5.00 | 9.70 | 7.00 | 3.70
3523| FIN |20:00 |KUPS KUOPIO 1|SJK 2| 7.40 | 8.60 | 7.80 |15.00|14.00(24.00|11.00| 6.20 |12.00/60.00|11.00|18.00|11.00|47.00|30.0035.00(| 4.70 | 2.95 | 4.40 |12.00| 7.80 | 5.80
3299| NOR |20:00 |HAM KAM 14|KFUM OSLO 13) 7.00 |11.00| 9.20 | 25.00(22.00|37.00| 8.20 | 5.60 |14.00|85.00( 7.20 |11.00| 9.40 |27.00(23.00|37.00|| 5.00 | 4.50 | 3.75 |14.50| 5.20 | 4.80
3423 | POL2 |20:00 |GORNIK LECZNA 7|POGON SIEDLCE 17 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
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NMAPAZKEYH, 02 MAIOY 2025

ALL LEAGUES

SCORING COUPON

COUPON PRINTED : 01/05, 04:05 |

| PpAGE2/3

cope | LEAGUE 1I'(II\:E HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM CORRECT SCORES (M) FT 1X2 & FT UNDER/OVER 2.5

1-0 | 2-0 | 21 | 3-0| 31 | 3-2|00 | 1-1 | 2-2 | 3-3 | 01 | 0-2 | 1-2 | 0-3 | 1-3 | 2-3 || 1&U | 1&0 | X&U | X&O | 2&U | 2&0
5579| TUR |20:00 [ANTALYASPOR 13| KONYASPOR 9| 8.00 |{11.00| 8.60 |23.00|18.00(27.00|10.00| 5.80 |12.00/60.00| 8.60 |13.00| 9.20 |30.00|21.00/30.00(| 5.40 | 3.85 | 4.20 |12.00| 6.00 | 4.50
3285| FRA3 |20:30 |AUBAGNE FCU19 8| ORLEANS 5| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
3286 | FRA3 |20:30 |BOULOGNE 3|SOCHAUX n - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
3287 | FRA3 |20:30 |BOURG PERONNAS |7|VILLEFRANCHE 14 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
3289 | FRA3 |20:30 |CHATEAUROUX 17| DIJON a| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
3290 | FRA3 |20:30 |LE MANS 2|ROUEN 10 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
3291| FRA3 |20:30 [INANCY 1|NIMES 16 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
3294 | FRA3 |20:30 |PARIS 13 ATLETICO  |15|VALENCIENNES 9| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
3288 | FRA3 |20:30 |QUEVILLY 12| VERSAILLES 13 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
3511| AUTP |20:30 |GRAZER 6| AUSTRIA KLAGENFU.. |5]| 7.60 | 9.60 | 8.20 | 19.00|16.00(27.00|10.00| 5.60 |12.00/57.00| 9.80 (16.00|10.0040.00|25.00/35.00(| 5.00 | 3.40 | 4.00 |11.50| 7.00 | 5.30
3326 | SWI2 |20:30 |STADE NYONNAIS 9|VADUZ 4[11.00|12.00| 8.20 {21.00|15.00|20.00/16.00| 6.60 |10.00|35.00|12.00|15.00| 9.20 |30.00|18.00(22.00|| 6.60 | 3.10 | 5.30 | 9.20 | 7.80 | 3.85
3509| ROM |20:30 |UNIVERSITATEA CRA..|2|RAPID BUCURESTI 6| 6.60 | 7.60 | 7.60 |13.00|13.00(27.00|10.00| 6.20 |14.00|75.00|11.00|21.00|13.00/62.00|37.0045.00(| 4.10 | 2.82 | 4.30 | 14.00| 8.30 | 7.20
3416 | FRA2 |21:00 |AJACCIO 13{LORIENT 1(13.00/30.00(17.00|120.0|67.00|75.00( 9.60 | 6.80 |18.00|110.0| 5.60 | 6.00 | 7.60 | 9.60 |12.00|32.00(|10.50|11.50| 4.40 (18.00| 3.35 | 2.50
3410 | FRA2 |21:00 |AMIENS 12| PAU FC 10| 9.80 |14.00| 9.40 |30.00(21.00|27.00(12.00| 6.00 |{11.00|50.00| 8.80 |11.00| 8.40 |22.00(17.00|25.00|| 6.70 | 4.30 | 4.40 |10.50| 5.70 | 3.50
3413 | FRA2 |21:00 |CAEN 18| RED STAR 15{ 8.40 |[11.00| 8.40 |21.00(17.00|25.00(11.00| 5.80 |12.00|52.00| 9.40 |14.00| 9.40 |32.00(22.00|30.00|| 5.50 | 3.55 | 4.30 ({11.00| 6.60 | 4.50
3412 | FRA2 |21:00 |CLERMONT 17| ANNECY 7| 7.00 | 9.80 | 8.40 |121.00|18.00(30.00| 9.20 | 5.60 |13.00/70.00| 8.40 |14.00|10.0035.00|25.00/35.00(| 4.80 | 3.80 | 3.95 |13.00| 6.10 | 5.20
3414| FRA2 |21:00 | DUNKERQUE 4|LAVAL 6| 6.20 | 6.80 | 7.40 |11.00|12.00(27.00|10.00| 6.60 |15.00/85.00|12.00|25.00|15.0085.00|47.00/55.00(| 3.80 | 2.57 | 4.50 | 15.00| 9.60 | 8.80
3419| FRA2 |21:00 |GRENOBLE 9| TROYES 11| 8.40 |14.00|10.00|35.00(25.00|37.00| 8.60 | 5.40 {13.00|75.00| 7.00 | 9.80 | 8.60 |21.00|18.00|32.00|| 6.10 | 5.30 | 3.75 [13.00| 4.80 | 3.90
3411| FRA2 |21:00 |GUINGAMP 5|BASTIA 8| 6.00 | 6.80 | 7.60 |12.00|13.00(30.00| 9.40 | 6.40 |16.00/90.00|11.00|23.00|14.00|75.00|45.00/55.00(| 3.75 | 2.80 | 4.20 |15.50| 8.50 | 8.40
3408 | FRA2 |21:00 | MARTIGUES 16| PARIS FC 2|16.00|35.00|17.00|120.0|60.00 |55.00|14.00| 7.80 |16.00/80.00| 6.80 | 6.40 | 7.40 | 9.00 | 10.00|24.00(|13.00|10.50| 5.60 | 15.50| 3.85 | 2.07
3407 | FRA2 |21:00 |METZ 3|RODEZ 14| 8.00 | 7.60 | 7.40 |11.00(11.00|21.00|14.00| 7.20 |13.00|55.00(15.00|27.00|14.00|80.00|40.00|40.00|| 4.50 | 2.22 | 5.40 (12.00|11.50| 7.50
3301 | HOL2 |21:00 |DE GRAAFSCHAP 6| TELSTAR 7|12.00|12.00| 8.20 |19.00|13.00(17.00|19.00| 7.20 | 9.80 |30.00(14.00|18.00|10.00 35.00|19.00|21.00(| 7.10 | 2.67 | 6.00 | 8.50 | 9.50 | 3.95
3303 | HOL2 |21:00 |DEN BOSCH 9|HELMOND SPORT 13( 9.00 |10.00| 8.00 |18.00|14.00/21.00(13.00| 6.40 |{11.00|45.00(11.00|16.00|10.00|37.00(23.00|27.00(| 5.60 | 3.00 | 4.80 (10.00| 7.80 | 4.60
3300| HOL2 |21:00 |DEN HAAG 3|SC CAMBUUR 5/11.00|12.00| 8.00 |18.00|12.00(17.00|19.00| 7.20 | 9.80 |130.00|15.00|19.00|10.0040.00|21.00/22.00(| 6.80 | 2.60 | 5.80 | 8.50 | 9.80 | 4.20
3307 | HOL2 |21:00 |[EMMEN 8|VVV VENLO 14 8.20 | 7.60 | 7.20 |11.00(10.00|19.00(16.00| 7.60 |13.00|52.00(16.00|30.00|14.00|85.00(40.00|40.00(| 4.60 | 2.10 | 5.80 (12.00|12.00| 7.60
3302 | HOL2 |21:00 |EXCELSIOR 2|PSV I 18(15.00| 9.20 | 9.60 | 8.00 | 8.40 |[17.00(47.00|18.00(21.00|55.00(55.00|110.0|32.00|120.0|100.0|60.00|| 6.40 | 1.29 |14.00|16.50|40.00 | 15.50
3305| HOL2 |21:00 |FC EINDHOVEN 11|AZ ALKMAAR 11 12{11.00|12.00| 8.20 |21.00|14.00|18.00(18.00| 7.00 |{10.00|32.00(13.00|17.00| 9.40 |32.00|18.00|21.00|| 7.00 | 2.85 | 5.80 | 8.80 | 8.70 | 3.80
3313 | HOL2 |21:00 | MAASTRICHT 15| AJAX I 17/ 14.00| 14.00 | 8.40 | 20.00|12.00|15.00(24.00| 8.00 | 9.20 |24.00/18.00|21.00|10.00|37.00|19.00|19.00(| 8.20 | 2.47 | 6.80 | 7.50 |11.50| 3.75
3314| HOL2 | 21:00 |TOP OSS 16| VITESSE 20/11.00(16.00|10.00|35.00|23.00(27.00|13.00| 6.20 |11.00/47.00| 8.60 (10.00| 8.00 | 19.00| 14.00 22.00(| 7.50 | 4.70 | 4.70 |10.50| 5.50 | 3.10
3312 | HOL2 |21:00 |UTRECHT Il 19| DORDRECHT 4[15.00|25.00|13.00|67.00|32.00|32.00{16.00| 7.20 |12.00|45.00| 8.80 | 8.40 | 7.40 |12.00|11.00(19.00|/11.00| 6.40 | 5.60 |11.00| 5.00 | 2.25
3311| HOL2 |21:00 |VOLENDAM 1|RODA 10{12.00| 9.60 | 7.80 |12.00| 9.40 |15.00(27.00| 9.60 |12.00|32.00|24.00|35.00|15.00|85.00|35.00|27.00{| 6.30 | 1.81 | 8.00 | 9.80 |16.50| 6.30
3262 | S.ARAB | 21:00 |AL QADISIYAH 5|AL KHOLOOD CLUB |12| 7.40 | 6.20 | 7.60 | 7.80 | 9.40 [23.00|17.00| 9.40 | 18.00/85.00(21.00|50.00|22.00|120.0|80.00/67.00(| 3.90 | 1.78 | 6.70 |17.00(17.00|13.00
3330 | SWI2 |21:15 |ETOILE CAROUGE 3|STADE LAUSANNE O.. | 6| 9.80 (11.00| 8.00 |20.00| 14.00(20.00|15.00| 6.60 |11.00/40.00(11.00(16.00| 9.60 |32.00|20.0024.00(| 6.10 | 3.05 | 5.10 | 9.70 | 7.80 | 4.10
3325| SWI2 |21:15|THUN 1|AARAU 2| 8.00 | 9.00 | 7.60 |16.00|13.00(22.00|12.00| 6.20 |12.00/50.00|12.00|19.00|11.00|47.00|27.00/32.00(| 5.00 | 2.82 | 4.70 |11.00| 8.30 | 5.50
3362 | SLVN |21:15 |NAFTA LENDAVA 9|BRAVO 5| 8.80 |15.00|10.00/40.00|27.00(37.00| 9.60 | 6.00 |14.00|75.00| 6.80 | 9.00 | 8.00 | 18.00|16.00|30.00(| 6.50 | 5.50 | 4.10 | 13.50| 4.50 | 3.45
3498 | SPA2 |21:30 |CORDOBA 10| CADIZ 14| 6.20 | 8.40 | 8.20 |17.00(17.00|35.00| 8.00 | 5.60 |15.00|90.00| 8.60 |16.00|11.00|47.00|32.00|47.00(| 4.20 | 3.65 | 3.70 |14.50| 6.50 | 6.50
2008 | SPA3 |21:30 |GIMNASTICA SEGOVI..|19|REAL SOCIEDAD B 4| 8.60 |16.00|11.00|45.00|32.00|45.00| 8.20 | 5.80 |15.00/90.00| 6.20 | 8.20 | 8.20 |17.00|17.00|32.00|| 6.40 | 6.40 | 3.85 |15.00| 4.10 | 3.55
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ALL LEAGUES

SCORING COUPON

COUPON PRINTED : 01/05, 04:05 |

| PAGE3/3

K.0

CORRECT SCORES (M)

FT 1X2 & FT UNDER/OVER 2.5

CODE | LEAGUE | yypg HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM

1-0 | 2-0 | 21 | 3-0| 31 | 3-2|00 | 1-1 | 2-2 | 3-3 | 01 | 0-2 | 1-2 | 0-3 | 1-3 | 2-3 || 1&U | 1&0 | X&U | X&O | 2&U | 2&0
3433 | SPA3 |21:30 |ALGECIRAS 10| REAL BETIS B 11| 6.60 | 9.80 | 9.00 |22.00(21.00|37.00| 7.20 | 5.20 |14.00|90.00| 7.60 |13.00|10.00|35.00(27.00|45.00(| 4.60 | 4.30 | 3.45 |14.00| 5.70 | 5.70
0314| GER |21:30 |HEIDENHEIM 16/ BOCHUM 18) 9.20 |11.50| 8.50 |21.00|16.00|24.00(12.50| 6.30 |{11.00|47.00(10.50|15.50|10.00|35.00(22.00|27.00|| 5.70 | 3.25 | 4.60 (10.00| 7.10 | 4.30
3397 | AUT2 |21:30 |RIED 2| ADMIRA WACKER 1| 5.80 | 7.40 | 7.80 |14.00|15.00|32.00| 8.40 | 6.00 |16.00|100.0| 9.20 |19.00|12.00|60.00|40.00|52.00(| 3.80 | 3.25 | 3.95 (16.50| 7.10 | 7.50
6430 | ARG |21:30 |ARGENTINOS JUNIO.. |2|ESTUDIANTES 8| 5.40 | 8.00 | 8.60 | 18.00| 19.00(40.00| 7.00 | 5.60 |17.00|120.0| 7.60 |15.00|12.0050.00|37.00 57.00(| 3.80 | 4.00 | 3.50 |18.00| 6.00 | 7.20
6425| ARG |21:30 |BANFIELD 15| CENTRAL CORDOBA |11 5.40 | 8.00 | 8.60 |18.00|20.00/42.00( 6.80 | 5.60 |17.00|120.0| 7.40 |15.00|12.00|47.00(37.00|60.00(| 3.80 | 4.10 | 3.45 [18.00| 5.80 | 7.20
6426 | ARG |21:30 |INDEPENDIENTE RIV.. |6 | DEFENSA Y JUSTICIA |10 6.40 |11.00| 9.80 (30.00|27.0047.00| 6.80 | 5.40 |16.00|120.0| 6.40 |[11.00| 9.60 |27.00|25.00/45.00|| 4.70 | 5.40 | 3.40 |17.00| 4.60 | 5.10
3440 | POL2 |21:30 |WISLA KRAKOW 5| WISLA PLOCK 3| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
3315| SD1 |21:45 |AIRDRIEONIANS 9|AYR UNITED 3/10.00|16.00|10.00  40.00 | 25.00 (30.00|12.00| 6.40 |12.00/55.00( 7.80 | 9.20 | 7.80 |17.00|14.00/23.00(| 7.50 | 5.10 | 4.70 |11.50| 5.00 | 3.00
3316| SD1 |21:45|FALKIRK 1|HAMILTON 10| 7.60 | 5.80 | 8.00 | 6.60 | 9.20 |25.00(19.00|11.00|23.00|110.0/27.00|75.00|30.00|120.0|120.0|95.00(| 3.80 | 1.61 | 7.80 |22.00|23.00|18.00
3318| SD1 |21:45 |LIVINGSTON 2|PARTICK THISTLE 4] 6.40 | 7.20 | 7.60 |13.00|13.00|27.00|10.00| 6.20 |15.00|80.00|11.00|21.00|13.00|65.00|40.00(47.00|| 3.95 | 2.82 | 4.30 |14.50| 8.30 | 7.50
3317| SD1 |21:45|MORTON 6| DUNFERMLINE 7| 6.40 |12.00|11.00|37.00|32.00(60.00| 6.00 | 5.40 |19.00/120.0| 5.60 | 9.40 | 9.80 |25.00|25.00/52.00(| 4.80 | 6.50 | 3.20 | 20.00| 4.10 | 5.20
3319| SD1 |21:45 |QUEENS PARK 8|RAITH ROVERS 5|10.00 |24.00| 15.00|90.00|55.00|70.00| 8.60 | 6.60 |19.00|120.0| 5.20 | 6.20 | 7.60 |11.00|14.00|35.00(| 8.40 |10.00| 4.20 | 20.00| 3.30 | 2.85
0428 | ITA |21:45|TORINO 10| VENEZIA 18| 6.10 | 8.80 | 9.00 | 20.00(20.0040.00| 7.00 | 5.40 |15.50|100.0| 8.20 |16.00|12.00|50.00|37.00|55.00{| 4.00 | 3.95 | 3.30 (15.00| 6.10 | 6.80
0437 | FRA |21:45|NICE 6| REIMS 13| 7.60 | 6.80 | 7.60 | 9.00 |10.00/23.00(16.00| 8.60 |16.50|75.00(19.00|42.00|19.00|100.0(62.00|57.00(| 4.00 | 1.91 | 6.00 |14.50|14.00|10.50
3524 | BELP |21:45 |WESTERLO 3|FCV DENDER 5| 9.00 | 8.80 | 7.40 |{13.00|11.00(19.00|16.00| 7.20 |11.00/42.00|15.00|24.00|12.00/62.00|30.00/30.00(| 5.20 | 2.30 | 5.60 |10.50(11.00| 6.10
3320| ROl |21:45 |BOHEMIANS 6| WATERFORD 8| 6.00 | 6.20 | 7.40 |10.00|12.00(27.00|10.00| 7.00 |17.00/100.0|13.00|30.00|16.00|100.0|55.0060.00(| 3.55 | 2.47 | 4.60 |17.00(10.00|10.00
3321 ROI |21:45 |CORK CITY 9|SHAMROCK ROVERS |4]12.00(27.00|16.00|110.0|62.00(70.00| 9.00 | 6.60 |18.00|120.0f 5.40 | 6.00 | 7.60 |10.00|13.00|32.00(| 9.50 |10.50| 4.30 | 19.00| 3.35 | 2.65
3322 | ROl |21:45 |DERRY CITY 7|SHELBOURNE 5| 5.40 | 7.80 | 8.80 | 18.00|20.00|45.00| 6.60 | 5.60 |18.00|120.0| 7.60 |16.00|12.00|52.00|40.00/65.00(| 3.70 | 4.10 | 3.35 |19.00| 6.00 | 7.80
3323| ROl |21:45|SLIGO ROVERS 10| DROGHEDA UNITED |1| 8.40 |{13.00| 9.80 |32.00|24.00/35.00( 9.00 | 5.60 |13.00|70.00( 7.20 |10.00| 8.60 |22.00|18.00|30.00(| 6.00 | 5.00 | 3.90 |12.50| 5.00 | 3.85
3324| ROl |21:45|ST PATRICK'S 3|GALWAY UNITED FC |2| 5.40 | 6.60 | 7.80 |13.00|15.00(35.00| 8.00 | 6.00 |17.00|120.0| 9.60 (22.00|14.00|75.00|50.00/65.00(| 3.50 | 3.10 | 3.85 |18.00| 7.80 | 9.10
3335| ROI2 |21:45 |ATHLONE 8| DUNDALK 1| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
3338| ROI2 |21:45 |COBH RAMBLERS 3|BRAY WANDERERS 2| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
3345| ROI2 |21:45 |FINN HARPS 7| TREATY UNITED H - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
3352| ROI2 |21:45|UCD 6 | KERRY 10 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
0321| ENG |22:00 [ MANCHESTER CITY |4|WOLVES 13| 7.80 | 6.60 | 7.80 | 8.30 | 9.70 |23.00(18.00| 9.40 |18.00|80.00(21.00|50.00|21.00|100.0(75.00|62.00(| 3.85 | 1.73 | 6.30 |15.00|15.50|11.00
0328 | SPA |22:00 |RAYO VALLECANO 11| GETAFE 12| 5.10 | 8.70 |10.00|23.00(27.00|62.00| 5.50 | 5.70 {22.00|100.0| 6.50 |14.50|13.00|50.00|45.00|80.00(| 3.60 | 5.00 | 3.00 (22.00| 5.00 | 7.80
0519| POR |22:15|PORTO 4| MOREIRENSE 10| 4.80 | 4.60 | 8.40 | 6.60 |12.00/45.00( 9.80 | 9.20 |32.00|120.0(18.00|65.00|32.00|120.0(120.0|120.0{| 2.72 | 2.13 | 5.20 |32.00|16.00 | 25.00
2021 | CHILE |23:00 |DEPORTES LIMACHE |15/COLO-COLO 10{13.00|30.00|16.00|110.0|60.00|65.00(10.00| 7.00 (17.00|100.0| 5.80 | 6.20 | 7.40 | 9.80 |12.00|30.00(|10.50|10.50| 4.60 |17.50| 3.50 | 2.45
6429 | ARG |00:00 |UNION SANTA FE 13| BELGRANO 12| 5.80 | 9.40 | 9.40 | 24.00|24.0047.00| 6.60 | 5.60 |18.00|120.0| 6.60 |12.00|11.00|35.00(30.00|52.00(| 4.20 | 4.80 | 3.35 (18.00| 5.00 | 6.10
2464| URU |01:00 |BOSTON RIVER 9|MONTEVIDEO WAND..14] - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
4924 | ARG 2 | 02:10 |[SAN MARTIN DE TUC..| 2| CA COLEGIALES 13 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
6324| COL |03:00 |LA EQUIDAD 19| ALIANZA PETROLERA 13| 5.60 | 8.00 | 8.80 |18.00(20.00/42.00( 6.40 | 5.40 |16.00|120.0| 7.80 |16.00|12.00|52.0040.00|60.00(| 3.85 | 4.10 | 3.25 (17.00| 6.10 | 7.60
2105| BRA |03:30 |SAO PAULO 10| FORTALEZA EC CE 15| 5.00 | 6.40 | 8.20 |12.00|16.00|42.00( 7.00 | 6.00 |19.00|120.0| 9.40 |23.00|16.00|90.0060.00|80.00(| 3.25 | 3.30 | 3.60 (20.00| 7.80 |10.50
4962 | CHILE | 03:30 |[UNION ESPANOLA 13| COBRESAL 6| 8.00 | 8.40 | 7.40 |14.00|12.00(21.00|13.00| 6.60 |12.00/50.00|13.00|21.00|12.00|55.00|30.00/35.00(| 4.80 | 2.57 | 5.00 |11.50| 9.30 | 6.10
2424 URU |03:30 |DEFENSOR SPORTING |3|PENAROL MONTEVID.,7| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

OAA TA ZTOIXHMATA YMOKEINTAI ZTOYZ KANONIZMOYZ THZ ETAIPIAZ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES

OI TIMEZ YMOKEINTAI ZE AAAATEZ XQPIZ MPOEIAOMOIHZH -

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATIONS WITHOUT WARNING




